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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Trai Bunch             OVM           1/94       40:23     1:16:03    5:48     1:16:03
2     Tanner Clark           M3039        1/152       43:28     1:23:09    6:21     1:23:10
3     Timothy Doyle          M4049         1/99       43:57     1:23:53    6:24     1:23:55
4     Danielle Hodge         OVF          1/299       44:34     1:24:11    6:25     1:24:12
5     Tyler Sullivan         M3039        2/152       44:35     1:24:12    6:25     1:24:13
6     Matt Kuster            M2029         1/94       46:43     1:26:28    6:36     1:26:34
7     Sean McVeigh           M3039        3/152       45:28     1:26:44    6:37     1:26:45
8     Randy Laing            M3039        4/152       45:27     1:26:54    6:38     1:26:56
9     Tyler Rich             M2029         2/94       44:52     1:26:55    6:38     1:26:57
10    Eric Monahan           M3039        5/152       45:13     1:27:17    6:40     1:27:19
11    Emily Ford             F2029        1/190       46:52     1:28:19    6:45     1:28:24
12    Tyson Ketelsen         M3039        6/152       45:22     1:28:25    6:45     1:28:27
13    Jordan Schier          M3039        7/152       46:33     1:28:53    6:47     1:28:55
14    David Rodriguez        M3039        8/152       47:11     1:29:07    6:48     1:29:10
15    Connor Koepnick        M019           1/8       46:48     1:29:17    6:49     1:29:24
16    Tom Rutkowski          M4049         2/99       47:21     1:29:44    6:51     1:29:46
17    Brian Howell           M3039        9/152       46:34     1:30:03    6:52     1:30:06
18    Ric Larsen             M3039       10/152       48:44     1:30:36    6:55     1:30:41
19    Anthony Hanson         M3039       11/152       48:43     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:12
20    Andrea Weber           F3039        1/299       47:17     1:31:11    6:58     1:31:15
21    Aaron Swartzendruber   M4049         3/99       47:28     1:31:17    6:58     1:31:21
22    Steve Heyne            M4049         4/99       48:12     1:32:06    7:02     1:32:08
23    Jesse Monroe           M3039       12/152       46:30     1:32:07    7:02     1:32:10
24    Chad Askelson          M4049         5/99       48:59     1:33:08    7:07     1:33:14
25    Chance Morgan          M2029         3/94       50:18     1:33:32    7:08     1:33:36
26    Logan Griffard         M2029         4/94       49:15     1:34:40    7:13     1:34:41
27    Evan Bradley           M019           2/8       50:00     1:32:52    7:17     1:35:30
28    Brannen Bourgeois      M4049         6/99       50:21     1:35:45    7:19     1:35:52
29    Mindy Olson            F3039        2/299       50:24     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:56
30    Derek Lau              M3039       13/152       50:16     1:34:56    7:19     1:36:01
31    Robert Cornell         M5059         1/66       50:22     1:36:15    7:21     1:36:18
32    Benjamin Loehrke       M3039       14/152       52:13     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:25
33    Christian Koepnick     M2029         5/94       48:36     1:36:22    7:22     1:36:28
34    Brian Wemmie           M3039       15/152       51:08     1:36:38    7:23     1:36:43
35    Pat Dominy             M4049         7/99       52:18     1:36:39    7:23     1:36:43
36    William Burns          M2029         6/94       53:08     1:36:59    7:24     1:37:04
37    Brandon Alberhasky     M3039       16/152       51:17     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:42
38    Emily Hodge            F2029        2/190       50:33     1:37:35    7:27     1:37:43
39    Phil Decker            M4049         9/99       51:59     1:37:41    7:28     1:37:47
40    Jason Wilbur           M4049        10/99       52:03     1:37:48    7:28     1:37:51
41    Mark Taghon            M5059         2/66       51:12     1:38:05    7:29     1:38:06
42    Jay Diaz-Parlet        M4049         8/99       51:55     1:36:55    7:29     1:38:07
43    Joshua Kapfhamer       M3039       17/152       50:54     1:38:18    7:30     1:38:21
44    Blake Scranton         M5059         3/66       52:24     1:38:25    7:31     1:38:27
45    Parker Stallman        M2029         7/94       52:22     1:38:26    7:31     1:38:34
46    Scott Jamison          M3039       18/152       52:49     1:38:37    7:32     1:38:42
47    Apolonio Esquivel      M4049        11/99       53:21     1:38:55    7:33     1:39:01
48    Erin Habel             F3039        3/299       52:04     1:39:03    7:34     1:39:06
49    Brody Suddendorf       M2029         9/94       51:00     1:39:05    7:34     1:39:09
50    Drake Austin           M2029         8/94       53:17     1:39:03    7:34     1:39:11
51    Jason Cogdill          M3039       20/152       51:51     1:39:11    7:34     1:39:11
52    Nate Robbins           M3039       19/152       52:51     1:39:11    7:34     1:39:15
53    Nick Hunt              M2029        10/94       51:28     1:39:08    7:34     1:39:16
54    Keith Apfelbaum        M3039       21/152       53:27     1:39:16    7:35     1:39:23
55    Issac Schwantes        M2029        12/94       50:50     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:35
56    Jolene Darter          F4049        1/190       51:10     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:38
57    Julien Morand          M4049        12/99       52:31     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:41
58    Thomas Schneider       M3039       23/152       52:34     1:39:45    7:37     1:39:51
59    John Whitcomb          M6069         1/26       52:41     1:38:45    7:37     1:39:52
60    Jacob Johnson          M2029        15/94       50:55     1:40:05    7:38     1:40:07
61    Mark Schmidt           M5059         4/66       51:38     1:40:08    7:39     1:40:11
62    Taylor Schriver        M2029        11/94       54:34     1:39:24    7:40     1:40:27
63    Daniel Laaveg          M3039       22/152       55:36     1:39:20    7:40     1:40:29
64    Mitchell Salwolke      M2029        16/94       52:24     1:40:33    7:41     1:40:42
65    Ethan Esgate           M019           3/8       53:21     1:40:43    7:41     1:40:49
66    Sean Kennedy           M2029        17/94       50:04     1:40:46    7:42     1:40:53
67    Andrew Donlan          M2029        13/94       53:41     1:39:38    7:42     1:40:53
68    Anders Frieberg        M2029        14/94       53:55     1:39:49    7:42     1:40:54
69    Katie McDermott        F2029        3/190       53:41     1:39:54    7:42     1:40:56
70    Sara Flannagan         F3039        4/299       53:26     1:40:52    7:42     1:40:59
71    Mike Schwab            M5059         5/66       52:23     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:12
72    Ryan Bell              M3039       24/152       51:59     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:36
73    Mark Kaiser            M3039       25/152       53:38     1:41:38    7:46     1:41:43
74    Brian Danly            M4049        13/99       54:33     1:41:46    7:51     1:42:55
75    Sean O'Connor          M3039       26/152       53:33     1:41:53    7:51     1:42:56
76    Melissa Ditch          F3039        5/299       54:34     1:41:56    7:51     1:42:58
77    John Heinemann         M3039       30/152       53:40     1:42:57    7:52     1:43:03
78    Nathaniel Freeman      M3039       27/152       53:39     1:42:06    7:52     1:43:10
79    David Savino           M2029        20/94       53:39     1:43:06    7:52     1:43:10
80    Shawn Keating          M3039       28/152       54:12     1:42:09    7:52     1:43:11
81    Ron Hundt              M5059         6/66       54:21     1:42:05    7:52     1:43:11
82    Keith Habel            M3039       31/152       54:19     1:43:17    7:53     1:43:20
83    Jeramiah Cox           M3039       29/152       53:32     1:42:27    7:54     1:43:31
84    Joe Vens               M2029        18/94       54:29     1:42:25    7:54     1:43:33
85    Geoffrey Knoop         M3039       32/152       56:28     1:43:37    7:54     1:43:37
86    Kelly Brubaker         F4049        2/190       54:46     1:43:50    7:56     1:43:58
87    Kimberly Poston        F3039        8/299       54:04     1:44:09    7:57     1:44:15
88    Mark Valliere          M6069         2/26       55:06     1:43:27    7:58     1:44:29
89    Chris Nims             M4049        14/99       54:00     1:44:27    7:58     1:44:32
90    Kelsey Mueller         F3039        6/299       55:40     1:43:33    7:59     1:44:41
91    Teri Schultejans       F3039        7/299       56:20     1:43:54    8:01     1:45:06
92    Justin Mueller         M3039       33/152       55:43     1:44:04    8:01     1:45:12
93    Ellen Welu             F2029        4/190       54:12     1:44:19    8:02     1:45:23
94    Sydney Day             F2029        5/190       53:57     1:44:20    8:02     1:45:24
95    Jorge Boland           M019           4/8       56:26     1:44:23    8:02     1:45:25
96    Elizabeth Steele       F3039       11/299       54:05     1:45:26    8:03     1:45:30
97    Lori Anderson          F3039        9/299       55:40     1:44:28    8:03     1:45:34
98    Jennifer Gadberry      F3039       10/299       55:41     1:44:29    8:03     1:45:34
99    Jen Neumann            M4049        15/99       55:58     1:45:44    8:04     1:45:44
100   Stephan Peters         M2029        19/94       55:21     1:42:51    8:04     1:45:45
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101   Shari Newland          F3039       13/299       54:18     1:45:47    8:05     1:45:52
102   Ryan Raftery           M3039       36/152       55:33     1:46:30    8:08     1:46:34
103   Tyler Reinhardt        M2029        21/94       55:40     1:45:30    8:08     1:46:36
104   Patty Stephens         F3039       12/299       55:26     1:45:42    8:08     1:46:43
105   Mike Wantock           M5059         8/66       56:04     1:45:40    8:09     1:46:46
106   Lisa Lambi             F3039       18/299       54:46     1:46:50    8:09     1:46:57
107   Renee McGinnis         F3039       14/299       55:35     1:45:57    8:10     1:46:58
108   Darrell Jaster         M3039       34/152       55:41     1:45:58    8:10     1:47:04
109   Jeff Tschiggfrie       M3039       35/152       55:38     1:46:02    8:10     1:47:07
110   Lori Meierbachtol      F3039       15/299       57:00     1:45:58    8:10     1:47:08
111   Marcus Nashelsky       M5059         7/66       56:42     1:44:36    8:11     1:47:19
112   Erin Anderson          F3039       17/299       54:54     1:46:28    8:12     1:47:30
113   Theresa McDonald       F3039       16/299       56:51     1:46:27    8:12     1:47:30
114   Trevor Swanson         M3039       37/152       56:33     1:46:30    8:12     1:47:31
115   Micky Hansen           M3039       38/152       56:31     1:46:36    8:13     1:47:39
116   Thomas Javoroski       M4049        16/99       56:36     1:46:43    8:14     1:47:51
117   Cara Wienkes           F2029        7/190       56:29     1:46:50    8:14     1:47:55
118   Megan Holub            F3039       19/299       55:33     1:46:59    8:15     1:48:03
119   Saket Girotra          M3039       40/152       56:31     1:47:33    8:17     1:48:35
120   Mallory Baumann        F3039       23/299       53:27     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:41
121   Riley Lewers           F2029        9/190       56:45     1:47:30    8:18     1:48:43
122   Mark Erlandson         M5059         9/66       56:42     1:47:43    8:18     1:48:48
123   William Prescott       M5059        10/66       58:29     1:49:01    8:19     1:49:01
124   Eric Gift              M4049        20/99       53:49     1:49:00    8:19     1:49:04
125   Dale Linderwell        M3039       41/152       58:23     1:48:00    8:19     1:49:07
126   Leeta Votsmier         F2029       10/190       55:33     1:48:06    8:20     1:49:14
127   Daniel Pacha           M2029        23/94       55:57     1:48:13    8:20     1:49:14
128   Tony Miller            M3039       42/152       57:46     1:48:10    8:20     1:49:16
129   Amanda Jacobsen        F2029        6/190       57:07     1:46:43    8:20     1:49:18
130   Miranda Hammes         F2029        8/190       57:20     1:46:51    8:21     1:49:24
131   Megan Ash              F3039       20/299       57:18     1:48:22    8:21     1:49:25
132   Liz Pregler            F4049        3/190       58:02     1:48:19    8:21     1:49:26
133   Kirsten Leff           F4049        5/190       56:14     1:49:20    8:21     1:49:27
134   Kristen Igo            F4049        4/190       58:02     1:48:20    8:21     1:49:28
135   Carisa Cross           F3039       21/299       55:32     1:48:28    8:21     1:49:29
136   Lindsay Shedek         F3039       22/299       55:15     1:48:28    8:22     1:49:40
137   Adam Lewis             M4049        18/99       58:07     1:48:43    8:22     1:49:46
138   Kate Dobson            F5059         1/91       56:49     1:48:43    8:22     1:49:47
139   Ezra McWilliam         M4049        17/99       58:05     1:48:43    8:23     1:49:50
140   Joe Collier            M3039       43/152       58:53     1:48:40    8:23     1:49:51
141   Frank Woods            M3039       45/152       58:08     1:49:05    8:24     1:50:07
142   Ron Abrons             M4049        19/99       58:05     1:48:54    8:24     1:50:10
143   Tony Harting           M3039       44/152       58:23     1:49:01    8:24     1:50:12
144   Melissa Crossland      F3039       25/299       56:14     1:49:14    8:25     1:50:20
145   Gary Watts             M6069         3/26       57:24     1:49:12    8:25     1:50:22
146   Christina Nash         F3039       24/299       55:19     1:49:14    8:25     1:50:22
147   Sarah Dickes           F2029       12/190       58:10     1:49:24    8:25     1:50:25
148   Kathleen Jensen        F5059         2/91       57:59     1:50:30    8:26     1:50:35
149   Hailey Verdick         F2029       11/190       56:44     1:49:22    8:26     1:50:37
150   Jill Scheckel          F3039       26/299       58:35     1:49:31    8:26     1:50:39
151   Adam Kueny             M2029        22/94       57:04     1:47:55    8:27     1:50:49
152   Mark Ray               M4049        21/99       56:16     1:50:08    8:29     1:51:10
153   Brian Braid            M4049        22/99       57:48     1:50:12    8:29     1:51:14
154   Michael Breitbach      M2029        24/94       57:26     1:48:42    8:30     1:51:24
155   Rajan Sah              M4049        23/99       56:42     1:50:23    8:30     1:51:26
156   Mike Loss              M5059        12/66       58:43     1:51:29    8:30     1:51:29
157   Liz Winter             F4049        6/190       57:42     1:50:35    8:31     1:51:41
158   Bobbie Humble          F3039       31/299       58:20     1:51:43    8:31     1:51:44
159   Benjamin Gates         M3039       48/152       58:44     1:50:57    8:33     1:52:03
160   Emily Eisenman         F3039       29/299       58:44     1:50:57    8:33     1:52:03
161   Tom Ksobiech           M4049        25/99       58:10     1:50:52    8:33     1:52:04
162   Alex Boisjolie         M2029        25/94       57:46     1:49:21    8:34     1:52:12
163   Roderick Ambelang      M4049        26/99       57:33     1:51:14    8:34     1:52:20
164   Steve Rumelhart        M5059        11/66       57:43     1:51:19    8:34     1:52:24
165   Kimberly Meller-Angus  F3039       30/299       58:39     1:51:28    8:35     1:52:31
166   Eduardo Cruz           M3039       49/152       58:57     1:51:21    8:35     1:52:35
167   Annie Kaestner         F3039       27/299       58:59     1:49:50    8:36     1:52:41
168   Jacob Krause           M2029        26/94       59:59     1:50:07    8:36     1:52:44
169   Brian Cheney           M3039       50/152     1:00:03     1:51:33    8:36     1:52:44
170   Matthew Kidwell        M3039       51/152     1:00:02     1:51:36    8:36     1:52:48
171   Brianna Zumhof         F2029       13/190       59:06     1:50:13    8:36     1:52:49
172   Ryan Neuhaus           M3039       56/152       56:04     1:52:42    8:37     1:52:52
173   Tatiana Izakovic       F3039       28/299       58:45     1:50:17    8:37     1:52:52
174   Rochelle Northrup      F4049        7/190       58:43     1:51:51    8:38     1:53:05
175   Jenny Beck             F3039       33/299       57:55     1:52:05    8:38     1:53:10
176   Nathan George          M3039       46/152       58:16     1:50:34    8:38     1:53:12
177   Jonathan Grafft        M4049        28/99       56:29     1:52:08    8:38     1:53:13
178   Patrick Meade          M3039       39/152       56:32     1:47:24    8:39     1:53:27
179   Allan Brecher          M6069         4/26       57:36     1:53:21    8:39     1:53:29
180   Todd Montgomery        M4049        29/99       58:44     1:52:23    8:40     1:53:32
181   Lyndsey Niebuhr        F2029       14/190       57:47     1:51:00    8:40     1:53:39
182   Cindy McCarthy         F5059         3/91       58:09     1:52:37    8:41     1:53:46
183   Carie Gudenkauf        F4049        8/190       58:43     1:52:39    8:41     1:53:46
184   Melissa Barnard        F4049        9/190       58:38     1:52:42    8:41     1:53:46
185   Waz Ahmed              M3039       55/152     1:00:04     1:52:41    8:41     1:53:52
186   Anne Garinger          F3039       34/299       58:40     1:52:46    8:41     1:53:55
187   Jessica Perry          F3039       37/299       59:27     1:52:58    8:42     1:54:03
188   Shilo Jones            F4049       11/190       58:27     1:52:58    8:42     1:54:03
189   Ian Zahren             M3039       57/152       59:14     1:53:25    8:44     1:54:29
190   Marcy Rahn             F3039       32/299       57:47     1:51:59    8:45     1:54:43
191   Kiana Stender          F2029       16/190       59:01     1:51:58    8:45     1:54:46
192   Rob Archibald          M3039       53/152       59:52     1:52:09    8:45     1:54:48
193   Brandi Reed            F2029       22/190       57:47     1:53:47    8:46     1:54:51
194   Christopher Berry      M4049        24/99       59:56     1:50:42    8:46     1:54:56
195   James Fahrer           M3039       58/152       58:54     1:53:53    8:47     1:55:04
196   Shawn Burlingame       M3039       60/152       57:57     1:54:02    8:47     1:55:06
197   Brian Kipp             M3039       54/152       59:33     1:52:27    8:47     1:55:11
198   Alex Anderson          M2029        27/94     1:01:05     1:52:38    8:47     1:55:12
199   Christopher Jacobi     M3039       59/152     1:01:38     1:53:55    8:48     1:55:17
200   Kylie Wallin           F2029       17/190       59:13     1:52:45    8:48     1:55:20
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201   Bailey Wetherell       M2029        28/94       59:12     1:52:44    8:48     1:55:21
202   Ginny Buresh           F4049       10/190     1:00:35     1:52:49    8:48     1:55:24
203   Kelly Ruegnitz         F3039       46/299       59:18     1:55:24    8:48     1:55:24
204   Lane McMullen          M4049        30/99     1:00:25     1:52:35    8:48     1:55:25
205   Tiffany Longstreth     F4049       13/190       58:09     1:54:21    8:48     1:55:27
206   Rachel Bohnenkamp      F019          1/18     1:00:51     1:52:36    8:48     1:55:27
207   Gretchen Lewis         F3039       41/299       58:25     1:54:29    8:49     1:55:32
208   Danielle Roos          F019          2/18     1:01:05     1:52:49    8:49     1:55:35
209   Zach Parsons           M2029        29/94     1:00:27     1:53:01    8:49     1:55:41
210   Kara Gruber            F3039       42/299       59:03     1:54:34    8:49     1:55:41
211   Peter Matthes          M4049        27/99       58:45     1:51:35    8:50     1:55:46
212   Morgan Russell         F2029       19/190       59:49     1:53:11    8:50     1:55:46
213   Mary Norland           F3039       36/299     1:00:20     1:52:58    8:50     1:55:47
214   Caley Medinger         F2029       15/190       59:34     1:51:42    8:50     1:55:54
215   Martin Labs            M5059        14/66       59:05     1:54:46    8:51     1:55:56
216   Lindsay Moulton        F2029       20/190     1:01:27     1:53:16    8:51     1:55:57
217   Kathryn Cater          F4049       14/190       59:10     1:54:52    8:51     1:55:58
218   Anne Brophy            F3039       38/299       59:19     1:53:13    8:51     1:55:58
219   Mallory Orr            F019          3/18     1:01:06     1:53:20    8:51     1:56:05
220   Anna Roorda            F2029       25/190     1:00:15     1:55:03    8:52     1:56:10
221   Daniel Allen           M4049        32/99       59:07     1:54:57    8:52     1:56:11
222   Vinton Cromer          M70127         1/6     1:00:20     1:55:06    8:52     1:56:18
223   Britt West             F2029       21/190     1:00:20     1:53:30    8:52     1:56:19
224   Grant Johnson          M3039       47/152       57:47     1:50:35    8:53     1:56:25
225   Karen Harbaugh         F5059         4/91       59:42     1:53:55    8:53     1:56:29
226   Casey Cooney           M3039       52/152     1:01:41     1:52:07    8:53     1:56:30
227   Michael T McLaughlin   M5059        13/66       58:18     1:53:55    8:53     1:56:33
228   Philip Husom           M3039       64/152       59:08     1:55:28    8:54     1:56:40
229   Kris Mosinski          F5059         5/91       59:43     1:54:09    8:54     1:56:43
230   Bryan Barness          M3039       65/152       55:15     1:55:45    8:55     1:56:47
231   Daniel Andrews         M2029        30/94       57:53     1:54:18    8:55     1:56:52
232   Maria Young            F3039       39/299       59:04     1:54:20    8:55     1:56:55
233   David Cox              M4049        35/99     1:01:01     1:55:46    8:55     1:56:56
234   Marie Billings         F3039       40/299     1:01:07     1:54:20    8:55     1:56:58
235   Lauren Maze            F2029       23/190       58:26     1:54:33    8:56     1:57:06
236   Laura Sue Woods        F4049       12/190       59:45     1:54:19    8:56     1:57:06
237   Carly Beastrom         F2029       24/190     1:00:54     1:54:33    8:56     1:57:07
238   Mark Pettinger         M4049        37/99       57:56     1:55:56    8:56     1:57:11
239   Julie Bradley          F5059         6/91     1:01:05     1:54:39    8:57     1:57:17
240   Michelle Staron        F3039       43/299     1:01:35     1:54:35    8:57     1:57:18
241   Ryan Lenger            M3039       62/152     1:01:35     1:54:35    8:57     1:57:18
242   Lindsey Schluckebier   F3039       44/299     1:01:16     1:54:36    8:57     1:57:21
243   Emily Gage             F3039       51/299     1:00:13     1:56:22    8:58     1:57:30
244   Maranda McMeekin       F3039       45/299       59:49     1:54:53    8:58     1:57:31
245   Joe Farris             M3039       63/152     1:02:17     1:54:59    8:58     1:57:38
246   Scott52240 Leeman      M4049        33/99     1:00:03     1:55:02    8:59     1:57:40
247   Mary Handorf           F4049       19/190     1:01:04     1:56:43    9:00     1:57:53
248   Ira Swanson            F2029       26/190       59:37     1:55:22    9:00     1:57:57
249   Wendy Jacobsen         F4049       15/190     1:01:44     1:55:15    9:00     1:57:58
250   Jessica Kelley         F3039       54/299     1:00:04     1:56:48    9:00     1:57:59
251   Mara Cheney            F2029       27/190     1:00:39     1:55:25    9:00     1:58:00
252   Terry Rauch            M5059        15/66       59:11     1:55:17    9:01     1:58:06
253   Jonathan Lang          M2029        32/94       59:11     1:55:17    9:01     1:58:06
254   Bobby Bunch            M3039       66/152     1:01:32     1:56:05    9:01     1:58:10
255   Jacquelyn O'Briant     F3039       48/299     1:01:37     1:56:11    9:01     1:58:10
256   Patricia Erenberger    F5059        10/91     1:00:04     1:57:03    9:01     1:58:13
257   Mary Jane Schriver     F6069         1/17       59:40     1:55:40    9:01     1:58:17
258   Andrew Seyfer          M3039       61/152     1:00:40     1:54:06    9:02     1:58:20
259   Dan Chapman            M3039       71/152       59:18     1:57:08    9:02     1:58:21
260   Julie Beard            F3039       57/299       59:11     1:57:14    9:02     1:58:22
261   Kyle Schumacher        M2029        35/94       59:21     1:55:49    9:02     1:58:24
262   Mary Buchheit          F4049       16/190     1:01:22     1:55:53    9:02     1:58:30
263   Gwen Prentice          F5059         8/91     1:00:48     1:55:39    9:03     1:58:35
264   Brett Streicher        M2029        37/94     1:00:55     1:56:00    9:03     1:58:35
265   Paul Cusick            M4049        36/99       57:25     1:55:50    9:03     1:58:39
266   Sherrie Collins        F4049       17/190     1:01:35     1:55:55    9:03     1:58:42
267   Mingjian Li            M2029        31/94     1:01:52     1:54:35    9:04     1:58:46
268   Lauren Arnot           F3039       47/299     1:01:26     1:55:53    9:04     1:58:48
269   Stephanie Russell      F2029       28/190     1:01:46     1:55:56    9:04     1:58:48
270   Taylor Ullrich         M2029        36/94     1:01:47     1:55:57    9:04     1:58:49
271   Allanda Hageman        F2029       29/190     1:01:46     1:55:57    9:04     1:58:49
272   Kate Zakrzewski        F2029       30/190     1:00:59     1:56:00    9:04     1:58:50
273   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3039       63/299       59:58     1:57:46    9:04     1:58:53
274   Andrew England         M2029        39/94       59:27     1:56:21    9:04     1:58:57
275   Andrew Novotny         M2029        38/94       59:26     1:56:21    9:04     1:58:57
276   Bala Sovouriradjane    M3039       68/152     1:02:34     1:56:16    9:04     1:58:58
277   Brittany Lumley        F2029       41/190     1:01:17     1:59:00    9:05     1:59:00
278   Jason Gunkel           M3039       69/152     1:00:52     1:56:26    9:05     1:59:00
279   Michelle Borgwardt     F3039       50/299     1:01:38     1:56:20    9:05     1:59:05
280   Katie Buchheit         F2029       32/190     1:01:22     1:56:29    9:05     1:59:06
281   Colleen Lavelle        F5059         9/91     1:01:16     1:56:28    9:05     1:59:09
282   Blaine McLaughlin      M4049        39/99     1:01:19     1:56:21    9:05     1:59:09
283   Paul Fitzgibbons       M4049        31/99       59:13     1:52:53    9:06     1:59:16
284   Parker Craw            M2029        40/94     1:01:15     1:56:32    9:06     1:59:17
285   Amanda Vande Voorde    F3039       35/299       59:40     1:52:56    9:06     1:59:19
286   Erika Takanami         F2029       18/190       58:15     1:53:08    9:06     1:59:21
287   Kayla Otto             F2029       33/190       59:46     1:56:42    9:06     1:59:22
288   Malinda Lamb           F4049       18/190     1:02:51     1:56:36    9:07     1:59:27
289   Minde Ward             F3039       61/299     1:01:41     1:57:38    9:07     1:59:33
290   Stacey Beeler          F2029       35/190       59:43     1:56:54    9:07     1:59:37
291   Debby Hildebrand       F5059        11/91     1:01:02     1:57:03    9:08     1:59:43
292   Troy Kelsay            M5059        17/66     1:02:19     1:56:57    9:08     1:59:46
293   Brie Roth              F3039       55/299     1:03:27     1:56:55    9:08     1:59:46
294   Lyndsi Koepnick        F2029       45/190     1:00:55     1:59:41    9:08     1:59:47
295   Benji Michalec         M4049        41/99     1:01:06     1:57:03    9:08     1:59:50
296   Neil Joss              M4049        34/99     1:01:12     1:55:42    9:09     1:59:51
297   Jennifer Erwin         F3039       73/299       59:04     1:58:50    9:09     1:59:57
298   Ann Johnson            F3039       58/299     1:02:41     1:57:15    9:09     1:59:57
299   Nicole Hubbell         F4049       20/190     1:01:02     1:57:23    9:09     2:00:02
300   Jason Galpin           M4049        42/99     1:00:43     1:57:23    9:09     2:00:03
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301   Jessica Wade           F3039       74/299     1:01:42     1:58:55    9:10     2:00:04
302   Robert Hanson          M2029        33/94     1:02:51     1:55:48    9:10     2:00:10
303   Zane Pennock           M2029        34/94     1:02:51     1:55:49    9:10     2:00:10
304   Kevin Habel            M5059        16/66     1:01:56     1:55:58    9:10     2:00:13
305   Mindy Walderbach       F3039       62/299     1:01:01     1:57:41    9:10     2:00:15
306   Brian Monbeck          M4049        38/99     1:02:01     1:56:05    9:11     2:00:24
307   Francis Smith          M3039       67/152     1:00:19     1:56:16    9:11     2:00:28
308   Ashley Ballard         F3039       49/299     1:01:00     1:56:12    9:12     2:00:31
309   Staci Orr              F4049       21/190     1:01:40     1:57:49    9:12     2:00:35
310   Jennifer Vecellio      F5059        12/91     1:02:19     1:57:49    9:12     2:00:38
311   Lindsey Meyer          F3039       64/299     1:02:29     1:58:03    9:12     2:00:39
312   Debbie Harris          F3039       76/299     1:03:02     1:59:32    9:12     2:00:40
313   Bailey Kelsay          F2029       37/190     1:02:21     1:57:55    9:13     2:00:44
314   Thomas Ksobiech        M019           6/8     1:02:34     1:59:36    9:13     2:00:46
315   Dan Stiefel            M3039       75/152     1:01:44     1:57:59    9:13     2:00:46
316   Jennifer Adams         F3039       78/299     1:00:59     1:59:43    9:13     2:00:47
317   Christina Beck         F3039       66/299     1:00:16     1:58:09    9:13     2:00:47
318   Jamie Tisdale          M3039       77/152     1:01:21     1:58:14    9:13     2:00:53
319   Kathy Tomlinson        F3039       52/299     1:01:22     1:56:27    9:13     2:00:54
320   Kevin Wise             M5059        19/66     1:03:24     1:58:12    9:13     2:00:55
321   Brooke Lafrenz         F3039       53/299     1:01:11     1:56:40    9:13     2:00:55
322   Ben Bormann            M3039       83/152     1:02:40     1:59:47    9:14     2:00:57
323   Margaret Czarnecki     F4049       30/190     1:02:40     1:59:47    9:14     2:00:57
324   Josh Lockhart          M3039       76/152     1:01:28     1:58:03    9:14     2:00:58
325   Aaron Murphy           M3039       70/152     1:02:07     1:56:44    9:14     2:00:59
326   Gretchen Lilienthal    F2029       34/190     1:00:10     1:56:47    9:14     2:01:00
327   Dylan Stepleton        M2029        41/94     1:00:10     1:56:47    9:14     2:01:00
328   Pam Hunter             F4049       22/190     1:01:41     1:58:18    9:14     2:01:00
329   Luke Foelsch           M2029        46/94     1:03:42     1:58:18    9:14     2:01:03
330   Sarah Clark            F4049       31/190     1:02:03     1:59:56    9:14     2:01:09
331   Abigail Fincel         F2029       47/190     1:02:03     1:59:55    9:14     2:01:09
332   Kim Sprenger           F5059         7/91     1:02:13     1:54:57    9:14     2:01:09
333   Riley Schmitt          M2029        47/94     1:01:00     1:58:23    9:15     2:01:10
334   Sarah Thielen          F2029       39/190     1:01:39     1:58:29    9:15     2:01:10
335   Samantha Nietzel       F3039       67/299     1:01:38     1:58:28    9:15     2:01:15
336   Luke Hermann           M3039       78/152     1:03:24     1:58:33    9:15     2:01:16
337   Christopher Coffey     M4049        44/99     1:01:42     1:58:33    9:15     2:01:18
338   Lisa Newgard           F3039       69/299     1:03:30     1:58:39    9:15     2:01:21
339   Barb Meyer             F5059        13/91     1:01:46     1:58:33    9:15     2:01:21
340   Molly McWilliam        F3039       68/299     1:03:35     1:58:39    9:15     2:01:22
341   Craig Byers            M3039       72/152       59:33     1:57:09    9:16     2:01:23
342   Justin Whittington     M3039       79/152     1:02:47     1:58:36    9:16     2:01:23
343   Katie Demuth           F3039       71/299     1:02:29     1:58:50    9:16     2:01:24
344   Liz Parsons            F2029       40/190     1:01:17     1:58:47    9:16     2:01:26
345   Lori Berry             F3039       56/299     1:01:36     1:57:13    9:16     2:01:28
346   Alea Niemeier          F4049       24/190     1:03:14     1:58:50    9:16     2:01:29
347   Reid Coates            M019           5/8     1:02:53     1:58:40    9:16     2:01:29
348   Corrina Dittmer        F019          4/18     1:02:53     1:58:40    9:16     2:01:29
349   Heidi Whitney          F3039       72/299     1:02:36     1:58:50    9:16     2:01:30
350   Grant Whitney          M3039       80/152     1:02:36     1:58:49    9:16     2:01:30
351   Michael Schwartz       M2029        48/94     1:03:17     1:58:38    9:16     2:01:31
352   Becky Hosier           F3039       70/299     1:03:48     1:58:44    9:16     2:01:33
353   Ashly Lagneaux         F3039       59/299     1:01:52     1:57:16    9:16     2:01:34
354   Rose Bowen             F4049       25/190     1:03:43     1:58:52    9:17     2:01:36
355   Caleb Shaw             M2029        49/94     1:03:43     1:58:59    9:17     2:01:39
356   Mikia Stegner          M2029        42/94     1:03:15     1:57:30    9:17     2:01:43
357   Kevin Marvin           M5059        18/66     1:01:46     1:57:36    9:17     2:01:43
358   Julia Moffitt          F5059        16/91     1:04:18     1:59:41    9:17     2:01:46
359   James Bramow           M3039       74/152     1:00:00     1:57:39    9:18     2:01:52
360   Pam Gies               F5059        14/91     1:02:27     1:59:16    9:18     2:01:55
361   Molly Adams            F4049       26/190     1:02:25     1:59:04    9:18     2:01:57
362   Amy Shelangoski        F4049       27/190     1:02:44     1:59:10    9:18     2:01:57
363   Johanna Jekel          F2029       42/190     1:03:48     1:59:10    9:18     2:01:58
364   Carly O'Brien          F2029       43/190     1:03:48     1:59:10    9:18     2:01:58
365   Cameron Gray           M2029        50/94     1:02:59     1:59:25    9:19     2:02:06
366   Aubrey Finch           F3039       75/299     1:02:40     1:59:30    9:19     2:02:08
367   Erica Craw             F2029       44/190     1:01:48     1:59:24    9:19     2:02:08
368   Tonya Weber            F4049       28/190     1:03:39     1:59:28    9:19     2:02:14
369   Libby Kurtz            F3039       77/299     1:01:41     1:59:37    9:19     2:02:14
370   Romy Bolton            F5059        15/91     1:03:52     1:59:41    9:19     2:02:15
371   Stephen Szewc          M4049        46/99     1:00:54     1:59:35    9:20     2:02:18
372   Nicholas Johnson       M3039       82/152     1:01:55     1:59:42    9:20     2:02:26
373   Brian Janssen          M4049        51/99       59:37     2:01:14    9:20     2:02:27
374   Lindsay Weinschenk     F3039       65/299     1:03:21     1:58:07    9:21     2:02:31
375   Craig Bontty           M4049        40/99     1:02:25     1:56:31    9:21     2:02:32
376   Roxanne Simon          F3039       80/299     1:03:10     1:59:53    9:21     2:02:33
377   Justin Hagerty         M4049        52/99     1:02:24     2:01:17    9:21     2:02:33
378   Moriah McClurg         F2029       49/190     1:01:02     2:00:03    9:21     2:02:39
379   Ted Olson              M5059        21/66     1:02:54     1:59:54    9:22     2:02:44
380   Lynette Buesing        F5059        17/91     1:02:45     1:59:58    9:22     2:02:46
381   Sara Todd              F5059        18/91     1:01:34     2:00:11    9:22     2:02:49
382   Jake Boyle             M4049        45/99     1:03:24     1:58:34    9:22     2:02:50
383   Chrissy Hosch          F3039       82/299     1:03:26     2:00:04    9:23     2:02:54
384   Jaime Townsend         F4049       23/190     1:02:26     1:58:35    9:23     2:02:54
385   Kenneth Kleinheinz     M5059        20/66     1:03:30     1:58:47    9:23     2:02:56
386   Daniel Swanson         M5059        23/66     1:03:50     2:01:56    9:23     2:02:59
387   Sarah Taylor           F3039       83/299     1:03:26     2:00:16    9:23     2:03:06
388   Kathy Seyfert          F4049       33/190     1:03:26     2:00:17    9:23     2:03:07
389   Paul Reid              M4049        48/99     1:03:41     2:00:22    9:24     2:03:12
390   Brett Cloyd            M4049        49/99     1:01:43     2:00:40    9:25     2:03:20
391   Kye Kolpin             M3039       81/152     1:03:20     1:59:07    9:25     2:03:23
392   Martha Boge            F3039       88/299     1:04:00     2:00:49    9:25     2:03:24
393   Emily Petersen         F3039       86/299     1:03:14     2:00:41    9:25     2:03:27
394   Anne Wilwert           F3039       87/299     1:03:35     2:00:47    9:25     2:03:29
395   Sam Christensen        M3039       73/152     1:03:15     1:57:35    9:26     2:03:39
396   Clint Wire             M2029        43/94     1:03:14     1:57:34    9:26     2:03:39
397   Paul Hechler           M2029        44/94     1:03:14     1:57:35    9:26     2:03:39
398   Emily Jaksich          F3039       60/299     1:03:14     1:57:35    9:26     2:03:39
399   Tracy Conrad           F4049       34/190     1:03:25     2:01:06    9:26     2:03:42
400   Karla Stevenson        F4049       29/190     1:01:32     1:59:33    9:26     2:03:44
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401   Lisa Shelton           F3039       89/299     1:03:16     2:01:02    9:26     2:03:45
402   James Kliebhan         M2029        53/94     1:01:15     2:01:02    9:27     2:03:49
403   David Hicks            M4049        43/99     1:01:44     1:58:01    9:27     2:03:54
404   Katie Longlett         F4049       36/190     1:01:31     2:01:10    9:27     2:03:56
405   Kylie Landis           F2029       46/190     1:03:43     1:59:49    9:27     2:03:57
406   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F2029       36/190     1:03:13     1:57:54    9:27     2:03:58
407   Kirsten Frazier        F2029       38/190     1:03:13     1:57:56    9:28     2:04:00
408   Meghan Hackbarth       F3039       81/299     1:00:26     1:59:53    9:28     2:04:02
409   Carina Chandlee        F2029       48/190     1:02:46     1:59:57    9:28     2:04:02
410   Nicole Geater          F2029       31/190     1:01:27     1:56:15    9:28     2:04:06
411   Jessica Powers         F2029       50/190     1:04:27     2:01:25    9:28     2:04:09
412   Tyler Fogt             M2029        45/94     1:03:04     1:57:57    9:29     2:04:13
413   Scott Newlin           M4049        47/99     1:03:26     2:00:01    9:29     2:04:15
414   Janet Geyer            F5059        19/91     1:03:16     2:01:26    9:29     2:04:16
415   Michael Strong         M3039       84/152     1:04:05     2:00:00    9:29     2:04:17
416   Quinn Kelsay           M2029        54/94     1:02:20     2:01:33    9:29     2:04:22
417   Grace Herber           F019          5/18     1:06:37     2:01:48    9:30     2:04:31
418   Stacy Michalec         F4049       39/190     1:02:59     2:01:45    9:30     2:04:33
419   Alyssa Dunn            F2029       52/190     1:05:03     2:01:49    9:30     2:04:35
420   Nic Bedell             M3039       85/152     1:05:46     2:00:22    9:30     2:04:38
421   Michelle Roos          F4049       40/190     1:01:57     2:01:51    9:30     2:04:38
422   Jill Bohlken           F4049       46/190     1:04:34     2:03:42    9:31     2:04:43
423   Belle Kanagy           F019          6/18     1:00:00     2:02:12    9:31     2:04:51
424   Jill Winters           F5059        21/91     1:03:53     2:02:17    9:32     2:04:54
425   Lindsay Mosenfelder    F3039       84/299     1:05:13     2:00:32    9:32     2:04:56
426   Molly Huinker          F3039       92/299     1:03:50     2:02:13    9:32     2:05:01
427   Rachel Langholz        F2029       55/190     1:02:04     2:02:27    9:32     2:05:02
428   Tim Cahill             M5059        26/66     1:04:28     2:02:26    9:32     2:05:03
429   Elizabeth Chipera      F3039      104/299     1:00:52     2:03:56    9:32     2:05:04
430   Morgan Brown           F2029       54/190     1:04:24     2:02:25    9:33     2:05:07
431   Jiming Huang           M5059        25/66     1:03:31     2:02:17    9:33     2:05:07
432   Kim Heitland           F4049       42/190     1:03:40     2:02:28    9:33     2:05:09
433   Vaughan Stevenson      M5059        22/66     1:01:32     2:01:07    9:33     2:05:18
434   Jaclyn Carnahan        F3039       93/299     1:03:50     2:02:30    9:34     2:05:18
435   Cathy Harvey           F4049       35/190     1:02:09     2:01:07    9:34     2:05:19
436   Amy Unzicker           F2029       62/190     1:03:03     2:04:18    9:34     2:05:25
437   Wilma Osmun            F5059        22/91     1:04:04     2:02:53    9:34     2:05:28
438   Abby Johnson           F3039      105/299     1:04:05     2:04:20    9:34     2:05:29
439   Julie Summers          F4049       37/190     1:05:07     2:01:11    9:34     2:05:30
440   Tyler Simoens          M3039       88/152     1:04:25     2:01:24    9:35     2:05:36
441   Jacqueline Lavely      F3039       99/299     1:01:25     2:02:52    9:35     2:05:37
442   Jake Ganske            M4049        54/99     1:03:02     2:02:49    9:35     2:05:39
443   Kaila Rome             F3039      100/299     1:03:13     2:03:03    9:35     2:05:42
444   Kyle Hanephin          M2029        51/94     1:03:48     1:59:47    9:36     2:05:48
445   Angie Hanephin         F3039       79/299     1:03:48     1:59:47    9:36     2:05:48
446   Katherine Unes         F2029       51/190     1:03:14     2:01:43    9:36     2:05:55
447   Laura Smeby            F4049       38/190     1:02:47     2:01:36    9:36     2:05:57
448   Chad Smeby             M4049        53/99     1:02:47     2:01:37    9:36     2:05:57
449   Matt Pavelka           M3039       89/152     1:04:49     2:01:32    9:37     2:05:58
450   Ryan Buresh            M4049        55/99     1:01:02     2:03:23    9:37     2:05:59
451   Kasey McMahon          M3039       90/152     1:06:42     2:01:50    9:37     2:05:59
452   Sandy Ball             F5059        20/91     1:04:21     2:01:48    9:37     2:06:01
453   Nicole Vanderlinden    F4049       32/190     1:05:22     2:00:17    9:37     2:06:04
454   Matthew Geissinger     M4049        57/99     1:03:42     2:03:27    9:37     2:06:09
455   Rachel Barnhart        F4049       45/190     1:03:21     2:03:30    9:38     2:06:12
456   Ryan Koller            M4049        56/99     1:02:05     2:03:26    9:38     2:06:19
457   Allison Schmitt        F2029       57/190     1:03:35     2:03:37    9:38     2:06:19
458   Emily Dudley           F3039       91/299     1:06:07     2:02:10    9:38     2:06:19
459   Carrie Helmle          F3039      103/299     1:05:21     2:03:39    9:38     2:06:19
460   Madison Drees          F2029       58/190     1:03:27     2:03:40    9:38     2:06:20
461   Brian Long             M5059        24/66     1:02:11     2:02:09    9:38     2:06:21
462   Sean Healy             M3039       93/152     1:03:27     2:03:36    9:39     2:06:28
463   Diane Culver           F6069         2/17     1:02:40     2:02:19    9:39     2:06:31
464   Rita Burrell           F5059        24/91     1:03:39     2:03:53    9:39     2:06:34
465   Jen Bellinghausen      F4049       47/190     1:06:07     2:03:54    9:40     2:06:40
466   Landon Geater          M2029        57/94     1:13:01     2:06:41    9:40     2:06:41
467   Kristi Hansen          F3039       94/299     1:03:59     2:02:34    9:40     2:06:42
468   Erin Cayton            F2029       53/190     1:05:37     2:02:21    9:40     2:06:46
469   Kathryn Ramsey         F3039       85/299     1:04:03     2:00:37    9:40     2:06:47
470   Joshua Stoos           M3039       86/152     1:07:53     2:00:43    9:40     2:06:49
471   Ryan McDowell          M3039       91/152     1:04:54     2:02:30    9:40     2:06:49
472   Angela Bennett         F4049       43/190     1:04:57     2:02:36    9:41     2:06:55
473   Kim Tauke              F3039       95/299     1:04:56     2:02:36    9:41     2:06:55
474   Elizabeth Swanson      F019          7/18     1:01:50     2:02:52    9:41     2:07:01
475   Kelly Sabin            F3039       96/299     1:05:40     2:02:50    9:42     2:07:07
476   Kelly Feldkamp         F3039       97/299     1:05:40     2:02:50    9:42     2:07:07
477   Andria Gibson          F4049       44/190     1:04:06     2:02:50    9:42     2:07:11
478   Divesh Lakhi           M3039       87/152     1:03:51     2:01:19    9:42     2:07:13
479   Rob Parrish            M4049        50/99     1:04:46     2:00:58    9:42     2:07:14
480   Melissa Ludgate        F2029       56/190     1:05:03     2:03:12    9:43     2:07:21
481   Jeffrey Brown          M2029        55/94     1:05:03     2:03:13    9:43     2:07:21
482   Blake Barnes           M6069         5/26     1:03:21     2:03:13    9:43     2:07:22
483   Dana Rupe              F4049       48/190     1:04:21     2:04:34    9:43     2:07:23
484   Todd Courtney          M3039       92/152     1:03:32     2:03:17    9:43     2:07:28
485   Michael Brack          M2029        52/94     1:06:16     2:01:01    9:43     2:07:29
486   Erica Piurkowski       F3039      102/299     1:04:35     2:03:19    9:44     2:07:35
487   Deanne Gibbs           F3039      108/299     1:04:34     2:05:03    9:44     2:07:40
488   Amanda Boyer           F3039      109/299     1:05:42     2:05:03    9:45     2:07:52
489   Becky Rea              F3039      111/299     1:05:42     2:05:07    9:45     2:07:55
490   Abby Steffensmeier     F2029       59/190     1:03:23     2:03:46    9:46     2:07:56
491   Ashli Steffensmeier    F2029       60/190     1:03:24     2:03:46    9:46     2:07:57
492   Chris Traeger          M3039       95/152     1:05:48     2:05:16    9:46     2:07:57
493   Kathy Schallau         F5059        23/91     1:04:11     2:03:42    9:46     2:07:58
494   Mike Quint             M4049        58/99     1:03:16     2:03:46    9:46     2:07:59
495   Megan Roth             F3039       90/299     1:05:16     2:01:57    9:46     2:08:03
496   Kari Kempf             F4049       41/190     1:05:07     2:02:22    9:47     2:08:09
497   Joe Christopher        M4049        59/99     1:04:51     2:04:19    9:48     2:08:29
498   Erin Taylor            F3039      116/299     1:03:15     2:05:52    9:49     2:08:35
499   Trisha Ender           F4049       53/190     1:04:41     2:06:00    9:49     2:08:36
500   Agassi Mila            M2029        58/94     1:02:55     2:07:37    9:49     2:08:44
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501   Shandra Waugh          F3039       98/299     1:03:38     2:02:51    9:50     2:08:48
502   Qin Zhu                F3039      107/299     1:03:13     2:04:42    9:50     2:08:50
503   Jenny Federspiel       F4049       49/190     1:05:02     2:04:40    9:50     2:08:57
504   Dru Mueller            F5059        25/91     1:06:41     2:04:44    9:50     2:08:57
505   Malachi Roth           M3039       94/152     1:05:11     2:04:50    9:51     2:09:07
506   Stephanie Frazee       F5059        26/91     1:05:12     2:04:49    9:51     2:09:08
507   Gina Glover            F4049       50/190     1:05:00     2:05:03    9:51     2:09:13
508   Stephanie Schwartz     F2029       70/190     1:02:06     2:06:25    9:52     2:09:18
509   Heather Kauffman       F4049       55/190     1:04:06     2:06:30    9:52     2:09:19
510   Jessica Meade          F3039      101/299     1:06:18     2:03:19    9:52     2:09:20
511   Cora Boyle             F3039      112/299     1:05:44     2:05:08    9:52     2:09:24
512   Heather Chappell       F3039      113/299     1:05:44     2:05:08    9:52     2:09:24
513   Thomas Crary           M2029        56/94     1:03:13     2:03:19    9:52     2:09:24
514   Anne Jasper            F4049       51/190     1:05:33     2:05:17    9:53     2:09:29
515   Brent Denning          M5059        27/66     1:05:46     2:05:15    9:53     2:09:29
516   Rhiannon Weigand       F2029       65/190     1:07:21     2:05:28    9:53     2:09:33
517   Mindi Dixson           F3039      115/299     1:04:14     2:05:21    9:53     2:09:40
518   Molly Bailey           F3039      122/299     1:03:46     2:07:06    9:54     2:09:45
519   Barbara Lynn           F4049       56/190     1:05:57     2:07:00    9:54     2:09:47
520   Sara Prokop            F4049       52/190     1:05:34     2:05:32    9:54     2:09:52
521   Alyssa Esquivel        F2029       61/190     1:06:38     2:03:59    9:55     2:09:55
522   Ethan Soliday          M3039       96/152     1:04:18     2:05:50    9:55     2:10:01
523   Ashley Hesson          F3039      123/299     1:02:43     2:07:25    9:56     2:10:08
524   Veronica Eberling      F4049       57/190     1:02:43     2:07:25    9:56     2:10:08
525   Willow Fuchs           F3039      124/299     1:04:47     2:07:26    9:56     2:10:09
526   Phillip Gander         M4049        62/99     1:04:47     2:07:25    9:56     2:10:09
527   Taylor Trimble         F2029       66/190     1:07:01     2:05:46    9:56     2:10:11
528   Lovkesh Arora          M3039       99/152     1:05:55     2:07:27    9:56     2:10:12
529   Mark Brown             M5059        28/66     1:06:14     2:07:35    9:56     2:10:16
530   Amy Geis               F2029       68/190     1:07:55     2:06:07    9:57     2:10:27
531   Erin Vecchi            F2029       69/190     1:07:18     2:06:16    9:57     2:10:27
532   Abby Sanchez           F3039      106/299     1:06:26     2:04:33    9:57     2:10:28
533   Beth Greene            F3039      117/299     1:05:12     2:06:13    9:57     2:10:30
534   Codi Jasper            F2029       73/190     1:06:16     2:07:47    9:57     2:10:31
535   Karlie Drexler         F3039      118/299     1:05:43     2:06:17    9:57     2:10:32
536   John Herber            M2029        59/94     1:06:37     2:07:50    9:58     2:10:33
537   Chad Swanson           M4049        60/99     1:04:44     2:06:25    9:58     2:10:35
538   Christopher Herber     M5059        29/66     1:06:36     2:07:55    9:58     2:10:39
539   Kim Erlandson          F5059        27/91     1:07:44     2:06:31    9:58     2:10:42
540   Ellen Lobello          F3039      119/299     1:07:11     2:06:23    9:58     2:10:46
541   Stefanie McIntyre      F3039      126/299     1:02:37     2:08:14    9:59     2:10:48
542   Ashley Sadewasser      F2029       63/190     1:06:16     2:05:06    9:59     2:10:55
543   Toni Blint             F2029       64/190     1:06:16     2:05:06    9:59     2:10:55
544   Sarah Boeckenstedt     F3039      127/299     1:04:25     2:08:15    9:59     2:10:55
545   Kristy Meese           F2029       75/190     1:04:39     2:08:17    9:59     2:10:57
546   Kristen Pope           F2029       76/190     1:03:34     2:08:22   10:00     2:11:06
547   Chris Doeppke          M2029        61/94     1:03:35     2:08:22   10:00     2:11:06
548   Jessica Richardson     F3039      114/299     1:07:21     2:05:13   10:01     2:11:13
549   Mitch Fick             M3039       98/152     1:07:29     2:07:06   10:01     2:11:14
550   Katie Parrish          F2029       77/190     1:05:01     2:08:28   10:01     2:11:16
551   Carla Deboer           F3039      120/299     1:06:49     2:07:00   10:01     2:11:21
552   Lori Kasparek          F3039      121/299     1:06:55     2:07:06   10:01     2:11:21
553   Lon Pluckhahn          M4049        65/99     1:06:19     2:08:38   10:02     2:11:26
554   Kyle Nodarse           M3039      102/152     1:05:40     2:08:30   10:02     2:11:27
555   Mary Ksobiech          F4049       59/190     1:06:36     2:08:43   10:02     2:11:29
556   Jacquie Kraxner        F3039      110/299     1:06:53     2:05:05   10:02     2:11:33
557   Matthew Piurkowski     M4049        61/99     1:06:36     2:07:21   10:02     2:11:38
558   Tammy Kaufman          F4049       54/190     1:07:58     2:06:00   10:04     2:11:58
559   James Jacobus          M3039       97/152     1:07:33     2:05:55   10:04     2:11:59
560   Stephanie Brown        F3039      139/299     1:06:43     2:09:27   10:04     2:12:01
561   Jen Steffen            F4049       58/190     1:06:36     2:07:49   10:04     2:12:02
562   Brad Smith             M4049        63/99     1:06:14     2:08:00   10:05     2:12:16
563   Henry Lammers          M2029        63/94     1:05:38     2:11:09   10:06     2:12:18
564   Jennifer Dozier        F2029       74/190     1:06:33     2:08:07   10:06     2:12:19
565   Doug Adam              M5059        33/66     1:02:19     2:11:06   10:06     2:12:21
566   Emily Moore            F2029       67/190     1:10:15     2:05:55   10:06     2:12:22
567   Sandy Vollstedt        F4049       63/190     1:08:18     2:09:31   10:06     2:12:26
568   Michael Clarahan       M2029        60/94     1:07:48     2:08:10   10:06     2:12:27
569   Lori McQuiston         F5059        30/91     1:06:22     2:09:53   10:06     2:12:29
570   Naomi Bratsch-Prince   F019          8/18     1:07:01     2:06:41   10:06     2:12:30
571   Pete Bowen             M5059        31/66     1:06:22     2:09:54   10:06     2:12:30
572   Christine Guenther     F3039      141/299     1:07:50     2:09:55   10:07     2:12:31
573   Andrew Huntington      M2029        62/94     1:06:29     2:08:22   10:07     2:12:42
574   Eric Heinkel           M3039      103/152     1:03:54     2:08:42   10:08     2:12:49
575   Megan Yilek            F2029       78/190     1:06:35     2:08:38   10:08     2:12:55
576   Tauni Doster           F3039      129/299     1:06:38     2:08:39   10:08     2:12:57
577   Jacob Pease            M4049        66/99     1:05:23     2:08:41   10:09     2:12:59
578   Shannon Swartz         F2029       71/190     1:08:14     2:06:44   10:09     2:13:00
579   Ellen Shroyer          F2029       79/190     1:05:44     2:08:56   10:09     2:13:05
580   Renee Byrnes           F3039      132/299     1:06:34     2:08:55   10:10     2:13:13
581   Brittney Clarke        F3039      131/299     1:06:34     2:08:55   10:10     2:13:13
582   Carolyn Coleman        F3039      148/299     1:05:49     2:10:24   10:10     2:13:15
583   Audrey Lequia          F3039      149/299     1:05:49     2:10:24   10:10     2:13:16
584   Heather Kirchner       F3039      133/299     1:05:10     2:08:57   10:10     2:13:19
585   Virginia Marshall      F2029       72/190     1:10:14     2:07:32   10:10     2:13:19
586   Fred Smock             M6069         8/26     1:06:10     2:12:19   10:10     2:13:21
587   Bridget Anderson       F3039      135/299     1:05:11     2:09:02   10:10     2:13:23
588   Mike Detweiler         M5059        30/66     1:07:06     2:09:19   10:11     2:13:28
589   Norean Gardner         F2029       93/190     1:05:35     2:10:53   10:11     2:13:28
590   Bret Ulery             M3039      100/152     1:09:56     2:07:42   10:11     2:13:31
591   Anne Abbott            F3039      125/299     1:09:57     2:07:42   10:11     2:13:31
592   Jan Waterhouse         F4049       61/190     1:07:26     2:09:24   10:11     2:13:34
593   Jennifer Frye          F4049       62/190     1:05:58     2:09:26   10:11     2:13:34
594   Holly Burbridge        F3039      136/299     1:06:40     2:09:19   10:11     2:13:35
595   Meghan Nelson          F2029       82/190     1:07:05     2:09:16   10:12     2:13:37
596   Amy Little             F3039      140/299     1:05:24     2:09:32   10:12     2:13:42
597   James Walters          M3039      107/152     1:05:24     2:09:32   10:12     2:13:42
598   Carrie Van Houten      F2029       84/190     1:06:29     2:09:35   10:12     2:13:48
599   Tracy Ford             F5059        29/91     1:07:20     2:09:39   10:13     2:13:50
600   William Johnson        M6069         7/26     1:04:39     2:11:17   10:13     2:13:53

Generated January 30, 2026 at 9:12 AM 6/13



Crandic - Half - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Katie Brandstatter     F3039      142/299     1:07:29     2:10:02   10:14     2:14:06
602   Deb Schultejans        F4049       71/190     1:07:24     2:11:27   10:14     2:14:07
603   Peter Herber           M2029        65/94     1:06:38     2:11:37   10:15     2:14:20
604   Daniel Boscaljon       M4049        64/99     1:08:01     2:08:28   10:15     2:14:20
605   Charlotte Lenkaitis    F019          9/18     1:07:01     2:08:33   10:15     2:14:23
606   Ryan Donkersloot       M3039      101/152     1:06:59     2:07:58   10:15     2:14:25
607   Janae Obbink           F3039      128/299     1:11:02     2:08:28   10:15     2:14:25
608   Jacob Lampe            M2029        66/94     1:02:23     2:11:43   10:16     2:14:33
609   Ellen Welborn          F6069         3/17     1:07:58     2:08:37   10:16     2:14:33
610   Grace Abney            F2029       88/190     1:08:30     2:10:12   10:16     2:14:36
611   Barbara Bumann         F6069         4/17     1:06:05     2:08:45   10:16     2:14:36
612   Claire Mikulay         F2029       89/190     1:08:30     2:10:12   10:16     2:14:36
613   Marie Askelson         F5059        31/91     1:08:59     2:10:24   10:16     2:14:37
614   Sarah Platt            F3039      130/299     1:07:58     2:08:44   10:16     2:14:37
615   Cathy Steines          F4049       60/190     1:08:03     2:08:47   10:16     2:14:38
616   Steve Forest           M3039      109/152     1:07:19     2:10:20   10:16     2:14:38
617   Joe Schmidt            M4049        67/99     1:07:09     2:08:46   10:16     2:14:41
618   Kathy Niedorowski      F2029       81/190     1:07:41     2:08:59   10:17     2:14:49
619   Kate Belland           F3039      134/299     1:07:22     2:09:00   10:17     2:14:55
620   Megan Jacobson         F2029       80/190     1:09:49     2:08:57   10:18     2:14:59
621   Alisa Staskal          F5059        28/91     1:07:01     2:08:48   10:18     2:15:00
622   Kyle Webber            M3039      111/152     1:06:10     2:10:51   10:18     2:15:08
623   Nicole Peyton          F2029       92/190     1:08:30     2:10:51   10:19     2:15:13
624   Todd Chambers          M3039      106/152     1:08:29     2:09:24   10:19     2:15:13
625   Devin Dunkin           F2029       83/190     1:08:29     2:09:24   10:19     2:15:13
626   Nick Behne             M3039      105/152     1:05:59     2:09:19   10:19     2:15:17
627   Megan Skala            F3039      151/299     1:08:58     2:11:12   10:19     2:15:21
628   Julie Cunningham       F3039      138/299     1:07:43     2:09:26   10:20     2:15:21
629   Johanna Tomlinson      F3039      137/299     1:09:11     2:09:25   10:20     2:15:23
630   Jason Shanks           M3039      108/152     1:07:58     2:09:38   10:20     2:15:31
631   Daniel Kleinschrodt    M3039      104/152     1:09:24     2:09:16   10:21     2:15:40
632   Jen Eley               F4049       64/190     1:06:55     2:09:54   10:21     2:15:41
633   Bryan McCray           M2029        64/94     1:09:53     2:11:26   10:22     2:15:50
634   Abigail MacK           F3039      143/299     1:09:33     2:10:03   10:22     2:15:50
635   Kelly Lestina          F3039      154/299     1:07:24     2:11:45   10:22     2:15:55
636   Maren Stevens          F3039      153/299     1:04:43     2:11:44   10:22     2:15:55
637   Bruce Titus            M5059        32/66     1:05:58     2:10:06   10:22     2:15:57
638   Stephanie Hoenig       F3039      165/299     1:07:19     2:13:21   10:22     2:15:58
639   Leslie Harrison        F2029       85/190     1:12:41     2:09:52   10:22     2:15:58
640   Joe Edwards            M4049        68/99     1:09:42     2:10:07   10:23     2:16:02
641   Thera Cosner           F4049       78/190     1:06:59     2:13:25   10:23     2:16:04
642   Taylor Cosner          F019         10/18     1:07:00     2:13:27   10:23     2:16:06
643   Emily Robins           F3039      144/299     1:09:31     2:10:08   10:23     2:16:06
644   Erin Thompson          F3039      155/299     1:09:37     2:11:53   10:23     2:16:07
645   Kelsey Calkins         F3039      146/299     1:06:51     2:10:12   10:23     2:16:08
646   Angela Amunson         F3039      147/299     1:09:52     2:10:13   10:23     2:16:11
647   Jamie Wedeking         F3039      145/299     1:09:51     2:10:12   10:23     2:16:11
648   Sara Sullivan          F3039      156/299     1:07:09     2:11:55   10:24     2:16:19
649   Scott O'Brien          M3039      110/152     1:09:18     2:10:32   10:24     2:16:24
650   Laura Esquivel         F4049       65/190     1:07:51     2:10:30   10:24     2:16:26
651   Tami Steffen           F4049       74/190     1:06:00     2:12:14   10:24     2:16:27
652   Danica O'Brien         F3039      150/299     1:09:18     2:10:39   10:25     2:16:31
653   Michelle Lutz          F2029       90/190     1:11:16     2:10:39   10:25     2:16:33
654   Tiffani Crosby         F2029       91/190     1:08:13     2:10:47   10:25     2:16:35
655   Alycia Karsjens        F3039      158/299     1:08:24     2:12:14   10:25     2:16:36
656   Jeremy Reynolds        M3039      112/152     1:08:24     2:12:14   10:25     2:16:37
657   Rebecca Giesler        F3039      159/299     1:09:14     2:12:20   10:25     2:16:39
658   Jenisa Peiffer         F3039      179/299     1:08:01     2:15:36   10:26     2:16:45
659   Tristan Zahnle         F2029      104/190     1:08:01     2:15:37   10:26     2:16:45
660   Christy Bollier        F4049       66/190     1:07:25     2:10:53   10:26     2:16:48
661   Dave Dewitte           M6069         6/26     1:09:07     2:10:50   10:26     2:16:51
662   Tim Tefft              M3039      113/152     1:05:53     2:12:25   10:26     2:16:51
663   Jennifer Wyatt         F4049       67/190     1:08:03     2:11:05   10:27     2:16:56
664   Emily Kuster           F2029       95/190     1:12:40     2:11:01   10:27     2:16:56
665   Rachel Revelez         F2029       98/190     1:09:41     2:12:37   10:27     2:16:58
666   Megan Nieland          F2029       96/190     1:09:22     2:11:12   10:27     2:17:00
667   Renae Miller           F4049       70/190     1:09:19     2:11:23   10:28     2:17:11
668   Meredith Caskey        F4049       69/190     1:09:19     2:11:23   10:28     2:17:11
669   Elizabeth Driskell     F4049       76/190     1:08:16     2:13:03   10:28     2:17:14
670   Melissa McCarville     F3039      152/299     1:09:59     2:11:22   10:29     2:17:32
671   Kayla Davis            F5059        32/91     1:09:49     2:11:40   10:30     2:17:43
672   Destini Hoth           F4049       68/190     1:07:41     2:11:22   10:30     2:17:45
673   William Grudzinski     M4049        69/99     1:10:21     2:11:45   10:31     2:17:48
674   Brittany Martin        F2029       87/190     1:09:37     2:10:09   10:32     2:18:01
675   Julia Bobinet          F2029       86/190     1:09:37     2:10:09   10:32     2:18:01
676   Hope Spragg            F4049       73/190     1:09:17     2:12:14   10:32     2:18:02
677   Erin Vens              F2029       97/190     1:09:19     2:12:07   10:32     2:18:03
678   Michelle Lemoine       F4049       72/190     1:09:47     2:11:46   10:32     2:18:04
679   Molly Eilers           F3039      166/299     1:07:21     2:13:55   10:32     2:18:08
680   Rich Werner            M5059        34/66     1:10:22     2:12:11   10:32     2:18:09
681   Kimberly MacHovec-Smit F4049       75/190     1:09:26     2:12:16   10:32     2:18:10
682   Shannon Fitch          F2029      101/190     1:07:52     2:14:09   10:33     2:18:20
683   Michelle Gnida         F5059        33/91     1:09:04     2:14:08   10:33     2:18:24
684   Rylee Nowak            F2029      106/190     1:07:43     2:15:50   10:33     2:18:24
685   Alissa Levy            F3039      161/299     1:08:29     2:12:33   10:34     2:18:25
686   Chelsea Bentley        F3039      157/299     1:11:51     2:12:07   10:34     2:18:27
687   Jane Kerr              F6069         6/17     1:08:18     2:15:44   10:35     2:18:38
688   Kristin Orr            F3039      160/299     1:10:45     2:12:27   10:35     2:18:44
689   Ashley Ferrel          F3039      162/299     1:11:13     2:12:55   10:35     2:18:48
690   Allison Green          F2029       94/190     1:11:50     2:10:59   10:36     2:18:51
691   Jon Taylor             M3039      117/152     1:08:13     2:14:28   10:36     2:18:53
692   Daniel Bullard         M3039      114/152     1:11:18     2:12:48   10:36     2:19:01
693   Sylvan Addink          M70127         2/6     1:10:47     2:16:26   10:36     2:19:02
694   Denis Wagner           M2029        67/94     1:07:41     2:12:54   10:37     2:19:05
695   Ally Killean           F3039      172/299     1:08:32     2:14:57   10:37     2:19:06
696   Andi Fuemmeler         F3039      163/299     1:14:36     2:13:00   10:37     2:19:07
697   Abby Caskey            F3039      171/299     1:08:26     2:14:53   10:37     2:19:08
698   Madison Coates         F2029       99/190     1:08:57     2:13:12   10:37     2:19:08
699   Justin Monk            M3039      115/152     1:12:13     2:13:03   10:37     2:19:09
700   Wendy Novak            F4049       77/190     1:09:56     2:13:16   10:37     2:19:14
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701   Kara Trebil-Smith      F3039      164/299     1:09:03     2:13:04   10:37     2:19:15
702   Aaron Green            M3039      120/152     1:04:12     2:16:35   10:38     2:19:21
703   Daniel Johnsen         M3039      116/152     1:08:57     2:13:32   10:38     2:19:22
704   Siri Hippler           F019         11/18     1:10:11     2:13:35   10:38     2:19:27
705   Ainsley Stark          F019         12/18     1:10:11     2:13:35   10:38     2:19:27
706   Erek Sittig            M4049        70/99     1:09:35     2:13:36   10:39     2:19:33
707   Nancy Lukes-Jirak      F3039      184/299     1:08:48     2:17:07   10:39     2:19:41
708   Terry Smith            M4049        71/99     1:07:19     2:17:08   10:39     2:19:41
709   Alicia Rausch          F3039      177/299     1:08:04     2:15:24   10:40     2:19:45
710   Ashley Boyer           F2029      100/190     1:13:13     2:13:34   10:40     2:19:49
711   Megan Rempe            F3039      178/299     1:13:03     2:15:32   10:40     2:19:51
712   Kelly Wulfekuhle       F4049       79/190     1:11:01     2:14:05   10:41     2:20:03
713   Tammy Ronnebaum        F4049       81/190     1:06:32     2:15:46   10:41     2:20:05
714   Melissa Strunk         F4049       82/190     1:06:32     2:15:46   10:41     2:20:06
715   Savannah Sorensen      F2029      112/190     1:06:28     2:17:21   10:42     2:20:10
716   Anna Raya              F3039      167/299     1:10:24     2:13:57   10:42     2:20:13
717   Jim Sines              M6069         9/26     1:11:26     2:14:14   10:42     2:20:15
718   Jennifer Cain          F3039      181/299     1:11:03     2:16:02   10:42     2:20:18
719   Mimi McKay             F3039      180/299     1:11:02     2:16:02   10:42     2:20:18
720   Jill Hopper            F3039      170/299     1:09:51     2:14:21   10:42     2:20:20
721   Lindsay Boyum          F3039      168/299     1:10:18     2:14:02   10:43     2:20:30
722   Bridget Watters        F3039      169/299     1:10:19     2:14:02   10:43     2:20:30
723   Daniel Diner           M2029        71/94     1:07:27     2:16:19   10:43     2:20:31
724   Robert Jones           M6069        10/26     1:11:52     2:14:46   10:44     2:20:38
725   Jill Jones             F5059        34/91     1:11:52     2:14:46   10:44     2:20:38
726   Nancy Kelly            F4049       85/190     1:11:46     2:16:28   10:44     2:20:43
727   Jordan Rich            F2029      109/190     1:09:32     2:16:26   10:45     2:20:51
728   Madison Stott          M2029        69/94     1:10:55     2:15:04   10:45     2:20:57
729   Dale Thompson          M6069        13/26     1:09:49     2:16:55   10:46     2:21:03
730   Nancy Steyers          F6069         5/17     1:10:26     2:15:13   10:46     2:21:04
731   Curtis Steyers         M6069        11/26     1:10:29     2:15:17   10:46     2:21:08
732   Tess Romanski          F2029      103/190     1:10:30     2:15:17   10:46     2:21:10
733   Anyssa Ball            F019         13/18     1:10:29     2:15:17   10:46     2:21:11
734   Paula Bliven           F3039      174/299     1:11:51     2:15:12   10:46     2:21:12
735   Carolyn Buckingham     F3039      173/299     1:15:08     2:15:11   10:46     2:21:15
736   Elgean Brandenburg     F5059        35/91     1:12:34     2:15:02   10:47     2:21:16
737   Laura Spillman         F3039      175/299     1:15:09     2:15:13   10:47     2:21:18
738   Amanda Pashby          F2029      102/190     1:10:39     2:14:59   10:47     2:21:20
739   Hilary Jensen          F3039      176/299     1:10:10     2:15:20   10:47     2:21:26
740   Christine Otte         F4049       80/190     1:07:22     2:15:37   10:47     2:21:27
741   Nicholas Saboe         M2029        68/94     1:08:44     2:14:59   10:47     2:21:28
742   Steven Lerch           M3039      118/152     1:11:57     2:15:18   10:48     2:21:29
743   Radler Kelly           M2029        70/94     1:09:57     2:15:45   10:48     2:21:36
744   Holly Grum             F2029      105/190     1:09:58     2:15:46   10:48     2:21:37
745   Jim Dwyer              M5059        35/66     1:12:29     2:15:26   10:48     2:21:41
746   Jill Wegmann           F4049       90/190     1:11:03     2:17:27   10:49     2:21:43
747   Emily Mozena           F3039      192/299     1:11:09     2:19:05   10:49     2:21:46
748   Katie Iverson          F4049       96/190     1:11:10     2:19:06   10:49     2:21:47
749   Samantha Hainline      F2029      107/190     1:11:22     2:15:54   10:49     2:21:47
750   Kristin Wendlandt      F3039      191/299     1:11:08     2:19:05   10:49     2:21:47
751   Linda Peyton           F5059        36/91     1:08:30     2:17:28   10:49     2:21:50
752   Kandyce Smolik         F3039      182/299     1:10:13     2:16:05   10:49     2:21:53
753   Grace Ryan             F2029      108/190     1:10:01     2:16:20   10:51     2:22:10
754   Fred Koontz            M6069        12/26     1:12:32     2:15:57   10:51     2:22:11
755   Rebecca Miner          F2029      113/190     1:09:58     2:17:51   10:51     2:22:16
756   Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4049       83/190     1:09:26     2:16:01   10:51     2:22:17
757   Donna Weiss            F4049       84/190     1:10:29     2:16:20   10:52     2:22:22
758   Samantha Kemp          F2029      111/190     1:09:42     2:16:50   10:53     2:22:38
759   Renee Manders          F5059        39/91     1:07:24     2:18:21   10:53     2:22:39
760   Jonathan Pippert       M3039      123/152     1:09:54     2:18:22   10:53     2:22:43
761   Joel Pendergrass       M4049        73/99     1:09:54     2:18:23   10:53     2:22:44
762   Ashley Sutherland      F3039      183/299     1:11:44     2:16:40   10:53     2:22:44
763   Sophia Lammers         F2029      115/190     1:10:13     2:18:33   10:53     2:22:45
764   Steven Stefani         M5059        39/66     1:11:39     2:19:53   10:53     2:22:47
765   Matt Nagle             M5059        38/66     1:11:33     2:19:53   10:54     2:22:47
766   Cody Tonyan            M2029        72/94     1:11:33     2:19:54   10:54     2:22:48
767   Angie Rummel           F4049       88/190     1:13:20     2:16:58   10:54     2:22:48
768   Nichole Plagge         F4049       87/190     1:11:42     2:16:46   10:54     2:22:49
769   Elizabeth Vanderschaaf F4049       86/190     1:11:58     2:16:29   10:54     2:22:49
770   Jacob Kray             M3039      128/152     1:14:19     2:20:21   10:54     2:22:58
771   Katelyn Moore          F2029      110/190     1:10:19     2:16:33   10:54     2:22:59
772   Katie McWhirter        F3039      190/299     1:10:59     2:18:46   10:55     2:23:10
773   Stephanie Stauffer     F3039      185/299     1:13:38     2:17:23   10:55     2:23:11
774   Travis Clubb           M3039      121/152     1:10:32     2:17:21   10:55     2:23:12
775   Laura Fuller           F5059        41/91     1:11:09     2:18:51   10:56     2:23:16
776   Sue Chapman            F4049       89/190     1:09:13     2:17:18   10:56     2:23:18
777   Bryan Koestner         M3039      119/152     1:09:34     2:15:31   10:57     2:23:37
778   Carrie Lee             F3039      186/299     1:14:03     2:17:37   10:58     2:23:40
779   Taylor Grangaard       F2029      114/190     1:08:56     2:17:58   10:58     2:23:47
780   Jan Fasse              F4049       91/190     1:11:24     2:17:36   10:58     2:23:50
781   Nicole Stevens         F2029      121/190     1:10:41     2:20:59   10:58     2:23:51
782   Sandra Woods           F3039      188/299     1:11:37     2:17:58   10:58     2:23:52
783   Dannie Reynolds        M5059        37/66     1:11:01     2:19:38   10:58     2:23:52
784   Justin Bell            M3039      127/152     1:09:47     2:19:49   10:59     2:23:58
785   Robyn Eastin           F3039      187/299     1:10:53     2:17:38   10:59     2:23:59
786   Connie Mann            F5059        37/91     1:11:43     2:18:09   11:00     2:24:17
787   Kathy Whiteside        F5059        38/91     1:11:43     2:18:09   11:00     2:24:17
788   Becky Klutts           F4049       92/190     1:11:51     2:17:55   11:01     2:24:20
789   Lisa Fender            F4049       93/190     1:11:52     2:17:56   11:01     2:24:21
790   Greg Fender            M4049        72/99     1:12:03     2:17:56   11:01     2:24:21
791   Jarrod Hogan           M3039      124/152     1:07:21     2:18:25   11:01     2:24:24
792   Cara Lewis             F3039      189/299     1:14:18     2:18:22   11:02     2:24:34
793   Meredith Gregg         F2029      118/190     1:09:57     2:20:14   11:02     2:24:38
794   Bret Williamson        M4049        75/99     1:10:56     2:20:18   11:02     2:24:39
795   Kelly Draper           F3039      199/299     1:10:56     2:20:18   11:02     2:24:39
796   Brock Reed             M3039      126/152     1:08:53     2:18:50   11:03     2:24:46
797   Joni Vanberkum         F3039      193/299     1:10:32     2:19:08   11:04     2:25:05
798   Candice Smith          F4049       95/190     1:11:46     2:19:03   11:04     2:25:06
799   Coleen Waage           F6069         8/17                 2:25:09   11:04     2:25:09
800   Elisabeth Maurland     F5059        40/91     1:15:48     2:18:48   11:04     2:25:10
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801   Kelly Miell            F4049       97/190     1:13:42     2:19:11   11:04     2:25:10
802   Lynette Morano         F4049       98/190     1:11:31     2:19:22   11:05     2:25:12
803   Brooke Klontz          F2029      116/190     1:12:22     2:18:57   11:05     2:25:13
804   Christy Shaw           F3039      206/299     1:08:57     2:22:31   11:05     2:25:13
805   Jennifer Brockway      F3039      194/299     1:11:13     2:19:24   11:05     2:25:15
806   Susan Valliere         F6069         7/17     1:12:35     2:19:30   11:06     2:25:25
807   Tammy Roberts          F4049      107/190     1:11:17     2:21:05   11:06     2:25:25
808   Jennifer Ziegler       F3039      197/299     1:11:27     2:19:40   11:07     2:25:41
809   Sara Westergaard       F3039      198/299     1:11:28     2:19:41   11:07     2:25:41
810   Vena Nurre             F4049       99/190     1:13:05     2:19:28   11:07     2:25:42
811   Olivia Nurre           F019         14/18     1:13:05     2:19:28   11:07     2:25:42
812   Nichole Bean           F3039      195/299     1:11:54     2:19:28   11:07     2:25:45
813   Michael Osgood         M3039      130/152     1:09:14     2:21:30   11:07     2:25:49
814   Stephanie Fleckenstein F4049      101/190     1:11:31     2:20:07   11:08     2:25:57
815   James Goranson         M5059        42/66     1:08:38     2:23:06   11:09     2:26:05
816   Tracy Dietsch          F4049      100/190     1:10:39     2:20:02   11:09     2:26:08
817   Michael Stoutner       M3039      122/152     1:08:25     2:18:06   11:09     2:26:10
818   Jenn Coleman           F4049      103/190     1:12:57     2:20:20   11:09     2:26:10
819   Km Bekker              F5059        42/91     1:14:02     2:19:41   11:09     2:26:12
820   Abigail Gould          F2029      123/190     1:14:22     2:21:57   11:10     2:26:19
821   Chris Murdock          M2029        73/94     1:14:22     2:21:56   11:10     2:26:19
822   Annika Schmidt         F2029      120/190     1:16:20     2:20:36   11:11     2:26:31
823   Nadia Juneja           F3039      200/299     1:09:17     2:20:43   11:11     2:26:32
824   James Kelly            M5059        41/66     1:11:49     2:22:19   11:11     2:26:34
825   Doug Mattes            M5059        40/66     1:14:19     2:20:16   11:11     2:26:35
826   Sarah Averill          F4049      102/190     1:14:20     2:20:16   11:11     2:26:35
827   Anthony Novak          M3039      125/152     1:14:53     2:18:46   11:11     2:26:36
828   Kirk Scott             M4049        77/99     1:10:42     2:22:17   11:11     2:26:39
829   Ashley Hughes          F2029      119/190     1:12:22     2:20:28   11:12     2:26:44
830   Carol Thumma           F4049       94/190     1:14:18     2:18:43   11:12     2:26:49
831   Michael Darby          M2029        74/94     1:11:43     2:22:37   11:12     2:26:50
832   John Demory            M5059        36/66     1:15:44     2:19:02   11:12     2:26:56
833   Lisa Langerman         F4049      108/190     1:11:30     2:21:11   11:13     2:27:04
834   Alexandra Dowty        F2029      117/190     1:15:03     2:19:09   11:13     2:27:05
835   Heather Brincks        F4049      109/190     1:14:49     2:21:16   11:14     2:27:15
836   Jill Spies             F3039      201/299     1:14:49     2:21:16   11:14     2:27:15
837   Jennifer Ferguson      F4049      105/190     1:14:07     2:21:00   11:14     2:27:19
838   Jami Wolf              F4049      104/190     1:14:06     2:21:00   11:14     2:27:19
839   Christy Yetley         F4049      106/190     1:14:06     2:21:00   11:14     2:27:19
840   Lenora Kemp            F4049      110/190     1:12:33     2:21:35   11:15     2:27:23
841   Erin Vargas            F3039      202/299     1:13:24     2:21:24   11:16     2:27:43
842   Chelsey Pangburn       F3039      196/299     1:11:51     2:19:40   11:16     2:27:44
843   Mary Greiner           F5059        43/91     1:15:30     2:21:22   11:16     2:27:45
844   Lindsey Leo            F3039      203/299     1:12:57     2:21:40   11:17     2:27:49
845   Benjamin Robinson      M3039      135/152     1:05:34     2:24:57   11:17     2:27:50
846   Brigette Marshall      F2029      122/190     1:14:00     2:21:40   11:17     2:27:50
847   Andrew Robinson        M2029        75/94     1:05:35     2:24:58   11:17     2:27:51
848   Yugandhar Kumar Puppal M4049        74/99     1:15:56     2:19:54   11:17     2:27:53
849   Tanya Meyer-Dideriksen F5059        44/91     1:13:59     2:21:48   11:17     2:27:56
850   Abbie Port             F3039      211/299     1:10:56     2:23:37   11:17     2:27:59
851   Chloe Felling          F2029      144/190     1:22:12     2:28:03   11:18     2:28:03
852   Jared Carder           M3039      131/152     1:13:11     2:22:00   11:19     2:28:17
853   Angela Alberts         F4049      111/190     1:14:15     2:22:08   11:19     2:28:20
854   Connie Ten Napel       F5059        46/91     1:14:15     2:22:31   11:19     2:28:23
855   Kristi Ageson          F3039      205/299     1:14:15     2:22:31   11:19     2:28:24
856   Karen Clemens          F5059        45/91     1:13:48     2:22:30   11:19     2:28:27
857   David Perley           M5059        45/66     1:08:03     2:25:54   11:20     2:28:34
858   Maria Bowman           F4049      112/190     1:11:13     2:22:49   11:20     2:28:40
859   Kari Tomash            F4049      113/190     1:13:30     2:22:57   11:21     2:28:46
860   Melissa Lind           F2029      124/190     1:14:11     2:22:17   11:21     2:28:48
861   Nadya Gonzalez         F3039      204/299     1:14:15     2:22:18   11:21     2:28:48
862   Maria Davis            F3039      208/299     1:10:26     2:23:00   11:21     2:28:48
863   Melanie Breza          F2029      127/190     1:09:25     2:23:02   11:21     2:28:51
864   Kim Jacobs             F3039      207/299     1:16:52     2:22:32   11:21     2:28:52
865   Alexandra Levy         F2029      126/190     1:09:41     2:23:01   11:21     2:28:54
866   Kumar Hn Veluguleti    M3039      129/152     1:15:57     2:20:57   11:22     2:28:56
867   Kristie Boll           F3039      221/299     1:11:28     2:24:44   11:22     2:28:58
868   Emily Theisen          F2029      125/190     1:12:52     2:22:58   11:22     2:28:59
869   Bettina Walling        F5059        48/91     1:11:04     2:23:06   11:22     2:29:06
870   Sarah Hayes            F2029      128/190     1:11:42     2:23:10   11:23     2:29:08
871   Eleanor Dilkes         F5059        47/91     1:15:25     2:22:57   11:23     2:29:12
872   Abby Inglis            F3039      209/299     1:12:15     2:23:18   11:23     2:29:18
873   Deb Johnson            F5059        49/91     1:15:02     2:23:06   11:23     2:29:19
874   Jennifer Jensen        F4049      114/190     1:15:09     2:23:27   11:25     2:29:33
875   Emily Dumolien         F3039      212/299     1:14:02     2:23:42   11:25     2:29:34
876   Dick Woodard           M6069        14/26     1:15:09     2:23:28   11:25     2:29:34
877   Emily Shaw             F2029      137/190     1:12:49     2:25:28   11:25     2:29:40
878   Michelle Elizondo      F3039      210/299     1:15:20     2:23:31   11:26     2:29:47
879   Sam Brown              M3039      132/152     1:12:56     2:23:52   11:26     2:29:48
880   Paula Waite            F5059        58/91     1:14:24     2:27:14   11:26     2:29:53
881   Amy Keating            F5059        54/91     1:13:46     2:25:39   11:26     2:29:53
882   Dave Desmidt           M4049        76/99     1:15:41     2:21:57   11:26     2:29:55
883   Kayla Forman           F2029      130/190     1:17:00     2:23:47   11:26     2:29:55
884   Dylan Cooley           M2029        77/94     1:14:36     2:25:39   11:26     2:29:59
885   Gene Arnold            M6069        15/26     1:03:09     2:30:00   11:27     2:30:00
886   Melissa Gilmartin      F3039      213/299     1:15:06     2:23:51   11:27     2:30:02
887   Courtney Reth          F2029      129/190     1:17:43     2:23:36   11:27     2:30:02
888   Joe Krentz             M2029        78/94     1:13:35     2:25:46   11:27     2:30:04
889   Diane Henry            F4049      124/190     1:13:36     2:25:47   11:27     2:30:04
890   Alexis Henry           F2029      139/190     1:13:36     2:25:47   11:27     2:30:04
891   Keith Krentz           M5059        44/66     1:13:36     2:25:47   11:27     2:30:05
892   Michelle Parrott       F3039      214/299     1:15:21     2:24:14   11:27     2:30:06
893   Emmylou Ball           F4049      116/190     1:16:52     2:24:14   11:27     2:30:07
894   Heather Mangold        F2029      131/190     1:11:08     2:23:50   11:28     2:30:18
895   Nicholas Huff          M3039      133/152     1:16:22     2:24:16   11:28     2:30:21
896   Lori Belokopitovs      F4049      118/190     1:15:01     2:24:20   11:29     2:30:26
897   Lisa Gordon            F4049      115/190     1:15:39     2:24:12   11:29     2:30:27
898   Katherine Boll         F3039      215/299     1:13:28     2:24:24   11:29     2:30:27
899   Joanne McKillip        F5059        50/91     1:12:45     2:24:26   11:29     2:30:28
900   Linsey Eiben           F3039      216/299     1:11:09     2:24:38   11:29     2:30:30
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901   Rita Alspach           F4049      117/190     1:14:59     2:24:17   11:29     2:30:31
902   Evelyn Perry           F2029      133/190     1:14:59     2:24:23   11:29     2:30:32
903   Kevin Lamparek         M5059        46/66     1:13:29     2:26:17   11:29     2:30:35
904   Sarah Farebrother      F4049      119/190     1:17:04     2:24:32   11:29     2:30:36
905   Brooke Schmitt         F2029      134/190     1:13:40     2:24:47   11:30     2:30:44
906   Ferron Coutentos       F5059        51/91     1:13:38     2:24:26   11:30     2:30:50
907   Spencer Hogan          M2029        76/94     1:16:13     2:25:03   11:30     2:30:51
908   Cassie Gorman          F3039      219/299     1:16:37     2:24:44   11:31     2:30:53
909   Kendra Elwood          F3039      220/299     1:16:37     2:24:44   11:31     2:30:55
910   Rachel Colborn         F2029      135/190     1:13:18     2:25:07   11:31     2:30:58
911   Samantha Bales         F3039      217/299     1:12:37     2:24:39   11:31     2:31:00
912   Suzie Norton           F3039      218/299     1:10:27     2:24:40   11:31     2:31:00
913   Drew Burkamper         M3039      134/152     1:10:27     2:24:41   11:31     2:31:01
914   Maeve Clarke           F5059        52/91     1:16:19     2:24:38   11:31     2:31:01
915   Jodi Tate              F4049      120/190     1:16:20     2:24:38   11:31     2:31:01
916   Lois Cahill            F5059        53/91     1:13:44     2:25:03   11:31     2:31:02
917   Joslin Hanna           F3039      223/299     1:16:26     2:24:55   11:32     2:31:08
918   Laurie Derby           F4049      121/190     1:15:19     2:24:52   11:32     2:31:09
919   Heather Wade           F3039      222/299     1:15:35     2:24:48   11:32     2:31:09
920   Randy Thompson         M4049        78/99     1:14:27     2:26:52   11:32     2:31:11
921   Brenda Strong          F2029      136/190     1:15:45     2:25:27   11:34     2:31:33
922   Mary Althaus           F4049      122/190     1:19:12     2:25:43   11:34     2:31:38
923   Rebecca Plummer        F4049      123/190     1:19:12     2:25:43   11:34     2:31:38
924   Christi Hutchinson     F3039      224/299     1:16:38     2:25:08   11:34     2:31:39
925   Samantha Skaar         F2029      138/190     1:16:33     2:25:39   11:34     2:31:44
926   Kim Wiele              F5059        55/91     1:13:44     2:25:55   11:35     2:31:49
927   Gus Ronnenberg         M5059        48/66     1:14:37     2:27:36   11:35     2:31:55
928   Talissa Sari           F2029      132/190     1:13:27     2:24:17   11:37     2:32:12
929   Amanda Meyers          F2029      140/190     1:15:08     2:26:16   11:37     2:32:21
930   Sarah Meyers           F2029      141/190     1:15:08     2:26:16   11:37     2:32:21
931   Cathy Taylor           F5059        61/91     1:11:36     2:29:45   11:37     2:32:22
932   Zachary Ward           M3039      136/152     1:16:25     2:26:16   11:37     2:32:23
933   Heather Newswanger     F3039      226/299     1:13:50     2:26:29   11:38     2:32:27
934   Emily Brink            F2029      142/190     1:15:34     2:26:38   11:38     2:32:30
935   Molly Miksch           F3039      225/299     1:14:27     2:26:28   11:38     2:32:30
936   Amy Ganske             F4049      125/190     1:16:41     2:26:06   11:38     2:32:33
937   Jen Angus              F2029      143/190     1:17:20     2:26:41   11:39     2:32:49
938   Maggie Mishler         F3039      227/299     1:13:55     2:26:59   11:40     2:33:00
939   Jerry Reth             M5059        47/66     1:17:44     2:26:37   11:40     2:33:03
940   Mandi Lockwood         F4049      126/190     1:16:58     2:26:38   11:41     2:33:04
941   Tracy Murphy           F5059        56/91     1:13:36     2:27:12   11:41     2:33:08
942   Kari Maas              F4049      133/190     1:14:17     2:28:46   11:41     2:33:09
943   Patrina Ormsby         F4049      130/190     1:12:07     2:27:27   11:42     2:33:21
944   Michael Simpson        M5059        43/66     1:16:27     2:25:30   11:42     2:33:25
945   Connie Starr           F5059        57/91     1:16:27     2:27:13   11:42     2:33:25
946   Dylan Taylor           M019           7/8     1:16:49     2:27:15   11:43     2:33:30
947   January Sanborn        F3039      229/299     1:15:33     2:27:37   11:43     2:33:37
948   Sean Ringold           M2029        83/94     1:14:50     2:29:16   11:43     2:33:37
949   Lori McFate            F4049      134/190     1:15:20     2:29:23   11:43     2:33:41
950   Katie McKinnon         F3039      228/299     1:16:16     2:27:29   11:44     2:33:44
951   Abraham Freybler       M2029        81/94     1:18:06     2:27:36   11:44     2:33:50
952   Andrea Eichler         F3039      230/299     1:15:28     2:27:37   11:44     2:33:52
953   Wyatt Wardenburg       M3039      138/152     1:14:49     2:28:04   11:45     2:34:02
954   Sarah Lacina           F3039      231/299     1:14:48     2:28:04   11:45     2:34:02
955   Joshua Hardie          M3039      139/152     1:13:35     2:28:11   11:45     2:34:08
956   Lauren Schaefer        F3039      232/299     1:13:28     2:28:09   11:46     2:34:11
957   Onna Houck             F4049      131/190     1:12:43     2:28:10   11:46     2:34:12
958   Jaime Ramirez          M2029        79/94     1:14:28     2:26:24   11:46     2:34:16
959   Luis Estrada           M2029        80/94     1:14:29     2:26:25   11:46     2:34:16
960   John Skaar             M5059        49/66     1:17:04     2:28:14   11:46     2:34:17
961   Brad Cummins           M3039      137/152     1:16:51     2:27:50   11:46     2:34:18
962   Shane Madsen           M4049        79/99     1:18:04     2:27:50   11:46     2:34:18
963   Jennifer Hamos         F4049      137/190     1:05:53     2:30:13   11:47     2:34:31
964   Katy Rolfes            F2029      145/190     1:12:52     2:28:30   11:47     2:34:31
965   Jillian Sanfilippo     F4049      128/190     1:14:58     2:26:50   11:48     2:34:44
966   Sara Gallery           F4049      127/190     1:14:58     2:26:50   11:48     2:34:44
967   Dorota Staniewska      F4049      132/190     1:16:33     2:28:43   11:49     2:34:52
968   Erik Bohlken           M4049        80/99     1:16:59     2:29:02   11:49     2:34:59
969   Carolyn Hanson         F4049      129/190     1:16:42     2:27:09   11:49     2:35:00
970   Jared Szabo            M2029        82/94     1:17:10     2:29:06   11:49     2:35:00
971   Meagan Koepnick        F2029      148/190     1:16:34     2:29:07   11:50     2:35:01
972   Kelsey Trau            F2029      149/190     1:12:53     2:29:18   11:50     2:35:09
973   Harmony Headings       F2029      146/190     1:17:15     2:28:48   11:50     2:35:11
974   Kathryn Cox            F5059        59/91     1:19:14     2:29:06   11:50     2:35:11
975   Katelyn Stine          F2029      147/190     1:18:06     2:29:00   11:50     2:35:13
976   Kari Gehrke            F4049      135/190     1:17:29     2:29:26   11:52     2:35:35
977   Jennifer Horton        F4049      136/190     1:17:29     2:29:28   11:52     2:35:36
978   Steve Foster           M4049        81/99     1:20:06     2:29:29   11:53     2:35:50
979   Erion Hasa             M2029        84/94     1:14:22     2:29:33   11:54     2:35:57
980   Anne Harrison          F2029      151/190     1:14:22     2:29:33   11:54     2:35:57
981   Shari Tolander         F5059        60/91     1:15:46     2:29:41   11:54     2:36:02
982   Ashley Thompson        F3039      233/299     1:17:24     2:29:55   11:55     2:36:07
983   Chris Ainesworth       M3039      140/152     1:14:38     2:30:11   11:56     2:36:22
984   Becky Johnson          F3039      235/299     1:16:28     2:30:28   11:56     2:36:28
985   Kelly Goerdt           F2029      153/190     1:16:28     2:30:29   11:56     2:36:28
986   Katie Voss             F3039      236/299     1:18:04     2:30:39   11:57     2:36:34
987   Jessica Kusick         F019         15/18     1:13:23     2:30:32   11:57     2:36:43
988   Susan Murphy           F5059        62/91     1:16:42     2:30:22   11:57     2:36:46
989   Lynnelle C Bontty      F4049      138/190     1:17:05     2:30:49   11:58     2:36:49
990   Lindsey Schropp        F2029      154/190     1:11:47     2:31:03   11:58     2:36:58
991   Surendra Nalubolu      M4049        82/99     1:15:50     2:30:57   11:59     2:37:05
992   Amy Conrad             F4049      139/190     1:14:30     2:30:58   11:59     2:37:07
993   Thomas Nickols         M5059        50/66     1:16:25     2:31:03   11:59     2:37:08
994   Rebecca Reedy          F3039      240/299     1:18:23     2:31:11   12:00     2:37:14
995   Megan Sharp            F2029      150/190     1:19:36     2:29:19   12:00     2:37:16
996   Tricia Morfitt         F3039      239/299     1:17:11     2:30:52   12:00     2:37:17
997   Tamara Szewc           F5059        63/91     1:19:43     2:31:31   12:00     2:37:19
998   Monica Decarlo         F2029      155/190     1:18:20     2:31:09   12:00     2:37:22
999   Nick Wandro            M2029        85/94     1:18:19     2:31:09   12:00     2:37:22
1000  Joanna Ruffcorn        F3039      241/299     1:17:11     2:31:44   12:02     2:37:40
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1001  Kathryn Susik          F2029      152/190     1:15:16     2:29:49   12:02     2:37:45
1002  Lindsey Halpin         F3039      234/299     1:17:28     2:30:17   12:04     2:38:11
1003  Caitlin Owens          F3039      238/299     1:25:21     2:30:49   12:06     2:38:41
1004  Rebecca Neel           F3039      237/299     1:25:21     2:30:48   12:06     2:38:41
1005  Cheri Vander Weerdt    F3039      253/299     1:09:46     2:36:18   12:07     2:38:56
1006  Rosemary Moore         F5059        64/91     1:20:18     2:32:42   12:08     2:38:59
1007  Drew Rychnovsky        M3039      141/152     1:16:56     2:30:57   12:08     2:39:02
1008  Greg Green             M4049        83/99     1:17:07     2:32:52   12:09     2:39:14
1009  Christy Unzicker       F5059        66/91     1:19:02     2:38:08   12:09     2:39:18
1010  Susan Oliver           F4049      140/190     1:16:44     2:31:17   12:10     2:39:26
1011  David Fauver           M5059        51/66     1:17:40     2:33:30   12:10     2:39:27
1012  Deb Rasmussen          F5059        65/91     1:19:06     2:33:26   12:11     2:39:37
1013  Kimberly Menke         F4049      143/190     1:15:02     2:33:24   12:11     2:39:42
1014  Karen Heiderscheit     F4049      141/190     1:17:27     2:31:50   12:11     2:39:43
1015  James Gorman           M5059        52/66     1:18:16     2:33:54   12:12     2:39:52
1016  Randi Burt             F4049      144/190     1:19:23     2:33:29   12:12     2:39:55
1017  Addie Eichhorn         F3039      242/299     1:22:44     2:31:52   12:12     2:39:56
1018  Rachel Ahern           F2029      156/190     1:17:31     2:34:17   12:13     2:40:11
1019  Susan Dickinson        F2029      157/190     1:17:31     2:34:17   12:13     2:40:12
1020  Suzanne Lagina         F70127         1/1     1:21:18     2:36:03   12:13     2:40:15
1021  Marilynn Bartels       F4049      142/190     1:19:58     2:32:26   12:14     2:40:20
1022  Leslie Vanbogart       F3039      243/299     1:22:44     2:32:16   12:14     2:40:20
1023  Allison Kriegel        F3039      246/299     1:19:56     2:33:53   12:14     2:40:25
1024  Joan Sieren            F4049      145/190     1:20:55     2:34:35   12:16     2:40:48
1025  Shelby Halligan        F2029      158/190     1:22:03     2:34:32   12:16     2:40:49
1026  Amanda Steahr          F2029      159/190     1:22:02     2:34:32   12:16     2:40:50
1027  Kimberly Eigenberger   F3039      244/299     1:21:18     2:33:01   12:17     2:40:56
1028  Jillian Rutledge       F3039      245/299     1:25:10     2:33:08   12:17     2:41:01
1029  Satheesh Sankepally    M4049        84/99     1:17:31     2:33:03   12:17     2:41:03
1030  Bryan Fessler          M5059        53/66     1:19:19     2:34:47   12:18     2:41:09
1031  Dorian Maag            F4049      149/190     1:17:50     2:35:10   12:18     2:41:19
1032  Kate Bolton            F4049      150/190     1:17:49     2:35:10   12:18     2:41:19
1033  Tammy Michael          F4049      146/190     1:21:42     2:34:50   12:19     2:41:23
1034  Jean Etten             F6069         9/17     1:17:48     2:35:04   12:19     2:41:27
1035  Tracy Simmons          F4049      148/190     1:21:20     2:35:09   12:19     2:41:27
1036  Tiffany Miller         F4049      147/190     1:21:20     2:35:09   12:19     2:41:27
1037  Eric Smith             M5059        54/66     1:21:20     2:35:09   12:19     2:41:27
1038  Cara Chamberlain       F2029      160/190     1:19:55     2:35:14   12:20     2:41:46
1039  Sarah Close            F3039      248/299     1:19:57     2:35:15   12:20     2:41:46
1040  Masumi Arakane         F3039      249/299     1:20:35     2:35:44   12:22     2:42:05
1041  Dale Bieber            M70127         3/6     1:19:03     2:35:38   12:22     2:42:07
1042  Julie Jedlicka         F3039      252/299     1:18:36     2:36:11   12:22     2:42:11
1043  Alecia Burden          F3039      250/299     1:18:33     2:36:01   12:22     2:42:12
1044  Joel Brown             M5059        55/66     1:20:02     2:36:08   12:23     2:42:14
1045  Jeff Reid              M4049        85/99     1:20:02     2:36:08   12:23     2:42:14
1046  Lizzie Tracy           F3039      251/299     1:17:44     2:36:11   12:24     2:42:30
1047  Kara Exline            F2029      165/190     1:12:25     2:38:20   12:25     2:42:44
1048  Cynthia Sari           F3039      247/299     1:16:31     2:34:55   12:25     2:42:51
1049  Steven Etten           M6069        18/26                 2:42:54   12:26     2:42:54
1050  Leah Gates             F2029      162/190     1:19:34     2:36:46   12:26     2:43:02
1051  Kelsey Steines         F2029      163/190     1:15:09     2:37:16   12:27     2:43:07
1052  Corey Coates           M4049        86/99     1:13:39     2:37:13   12:27     2:43:09
1053  Melissa Coates         F4049      153/190     1:13:40     2:37:13   12:27     2:43:09
1054  Breanna Sterenberg     F2029      161/190     1:14:43     2:35:24   12:28     2:43:20
1055  Ryne Brimeyer          M2029        86/94     1:19:08     2:37:41   12:28     2:43:31
1056  Mary Brown             F3039      255/299     1:22:05     2:37:16   12:29     2:43:45
1057  Emma Otto              F2029      164/190     1:17:52     2:37:21   12:30     2:43:50
1058  Elizabeth Longanecker  F3039      256/299     1:21:39     2:37:43   12:31     2:44:06
1059  Tori Smith             F3039      257/299     1:21:40     2:37:43   12:31     2:44:06
1060  Lydia Sax              F3039      258/299     1:17:30     2:37:54   12:32     2:44:15
1061  Kim Bell               F4049      151/190     1:19:22     2:36:26   12:32     2:44:16
1062  Jim Porter             M6069        16/26     1:22:40     2:38:12   12:32     2:44:22
1063  Steve Erenberger       M5059        56/66     1:23:54     2:38:39   12:33     2:44:36
1064  Kelly Voges            F3039      259/299     1:13:25     2:38:27   12:34     2:44:46
1065  Carol Meade            F5059        67/91     1:21:29     2:38:41   12:34     2:44:48
1066  Seth McGill            M3039      142/152     1:17:53     2:36:46   12:34     2:44:50
1067  Jade McGill            F3039      254/299     1:17:52     2:36:46   12:34     2:44:50
1068  Ranae Nerem            F5059        69/91     1:20:42     2:38:56   12:35     2:44:52
1069  Cecilia Benetti        F5059        70/91     1:20:43     2:38:56   12:35     2:44:52
1070  Julia Grover           F2029      167/190     1:28:17     2:38:50   12:35     2:44:57
1071  Corina Andresen        F5059        68/91     1:24:54     2:38:50   12:35     2:44:59
1072  Jessie Jacobi          F4049      154/190     1:24:54     2:38:50   12:35     2:44:59
1073  Tara Clark             F4049      152/190     1:24:50     2:37:07   12:35     2:45:00
1074  Dale Kleinschrodt      M6069        17/26     1:19:24     2:38:44   12:36     2:45:08
1075  Amanda Trevino         F4049      155/190     1:24:03     2:39:20   12:37     2:45:23
1076  Michael Mehrer         M2029        87/94     1:17:45     2:39:43   12:38     2:45:43
1077  Erica Thatcher         F3039      261/299     1:19:05     2:39:31   12:39     2:45:52
1078  Paul Meeker            M4049        87/99     1:26:51     2:37:58   12:40     2:46:00
1079  Robbyn Newman          F4049      156/190     1:21:58     2:39:42   12:40     2:46:04
1080  Cindy Kusick           F5059        71/91     1:19:14     2:39:57   12:40     2:46:07
1081  Katie Vodraska         F3039      260/299     1:20:31     2:38:42   12:43     2:46:37
1082  Sarah Hambright        F2029      166/190     1:20:31     2:38:42   12:43     2:46:37
1083  Eric Bauer             M5059        57/66     1:21:37     2:40:12   12:43     2:46:39
1084  Terry Hinman           M5059        58/66     1:21:37     2:40:12   12:43     2:46:40
1085  Danielle Orr           F4049      157/190     1:23:41     2:40:27   12:43     2:46:44
1086  Lila Anderson          F3039      263/299     1:23:13     2:40:45   12:44     2:46:57
1087  Richard Honderick      M70127         4/6     1:22:28     2:41:40   12:47     2:47:35
1088  Jennifer Houlihan      F3039      270/299     1:19:20     2:43:45   12:49     2:47:58
1089  Christina Johnson      F3039      262/299     1:27:08     2:40:27   12:51     2:48:30
1090  Kate Childers          F5059        72/91     1:23:58     2:40:42   12:52     2:48:37
1091  Natalie Hunter         F3039      264/299     1:23:47     2:40:49   12:53     2:48:51
1092  Melissa Ballard Auen   F3039      265/299     1:23:09     2:41:09   12:54     2:49:01
1093  Holly Schuett          F3039      267/299     1:17:11     2:43:01   12:54     2:49:08
1094  Rob Lala               M3039      144/152     1:20:14     2:43:00   12:54     2:49:08
1095  Mark Hayes             M6069        19/26     1:19:53     2:43:35   12:56     2:49:36
1096  Steve Schallau         M5059        59/66     1:22:52     2:43:17   12:56     2:49:37
1097  Rebecca Larkin         F3039      266/299     1:30:00     2:41:40   12:56     2:49:38
1098  Nicholas Sherman       M3039      143/152     1:23:02     2:42:36   13:01     2:50:42
1099  Samantha Morin         F2029      168/190     1:23:01     2:42:36   13:01     2:50:43
1100  Kaitlyn Brimeyer       F2029      171/190     1:10:04     2:45:04   13:02     2:50:53
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1101  Joe Breza              M5059        60/66     1:04:37     2:45:07   13:02     2:50:56
1102  Mariah Reeves          F2029      170/190     1:20:22     2:44:58   13:03     2:51:05
1103  Joslyn McAlpin         F2029      173/190     1:20:37     2:45:12   13:03     2:51:06
1104  Jen Debuhr             F3039      271/299     1:24:12     2:44:53   13:04     2:51:13
1105  Sam Vaske              F2029      172/190     1:20:25     2:45:06   13:04     2:51:14
1106  Craig Ledford          M6069        20/26     1:21:10     2:45:07   13:04     2:51:15
1107  Keista Mason           F4049      158/190     1:26:50     2:43:13   13:04     2:51:18
1108  Amy Conyers            F4049      159/190     1:25:10     2:43:30   13:04     2:51:21
1109  Staci Novak            F3039      269/299     1:25:11     2:43:32   13:04     2:51:23
1110  Joseph Diner           M2029        88/94     1:21:37     2:43:30   13:05     2:51:31
1111  Jillian Diner          F3039      268/299     1:21:37     2:43:30   13:05     2:51:32
1112  June Tai               F4049      160/190     1:27:32     2:43:37   13:05     2:51:32
1113  Rachel Berg            F2029      174/190     1:23:43     2:45:55   13:06     2:51:49
1114  Xuefeng Wang           F6069        10/17     1:27:48     2:43:49   13:06     2:51:50
1115  Molly Schwarz          F4049      161/190     1:23:51     2:45:56   13:09     2:52:17
1116  Sarah Tenley           F2029      169/190     1:27:14     2:44:36   13:09     2:52:29
1117  Scott Wubben           M3039      145/152     1:13:20     2:48:21   13:10     2:52:36
1118  Jenna Albert           F2029      175/190     1:20:36     2:46:31   13:10     2:52:38
1119  Sara Nightingale       F3039      273/299     1:20:36     2:46:32   13:10     2:52:39
1120  Phil Close             M2029        89/94     1:27:58     2:44:51   13:10     2:52:41
1121  Amy Yotty              F3039      272/299     1:25:09     2:46:28   13:11     2:52:44
1122  Brock Yotty            M2029        90/94     1:25:08     2:46:28   13:11     2:52:45
1123  Shamus Freeman         M2029        91/94     1:20:27     2:46:42   13:12     2:52:58
1124  Katie Piper            F3039      274/299     1:24:31     2:46:52   13:13     2:53:11
1125  Karen Jameson          F6069        11/17     1:27:22     2:45:40   13:14     2:53:33
1126  Perry Wiseman          M5059        62/66     1:25:01     2:47:19   13:15     2:53:37
1127  Hollie Braid           F4049      163/190     1:28:56     2:46:04   13:17     2:54:05
1128  Abbie Steil            F4049      162/190     1:28:56     2:46:04   13:17     2:54:05
1129  Heather McAllister     F4049      164/190     1:24:23     2:47:55   13:18     2:54:15
1130  Dale Rutledge          M5059        61/66     1:26:56     2:46:38   13:19     2:54:32
1131  Kaila Simonson         F2029      176/190     1:25:23     2:48:28   13:19     2:54:33
1132  Vijay Pisini           M4049        88/99     1:20:53     2:46:46   13:20     2:54:46
1133  Ashley Lindell         F2029      177/190     1:25:23     2:48:47   13:20     2:54:52
1134  Marissa Meyers         F2029      178/190     1:23:43     2:49:09   13:21     2:55:03
1135  Nick Moffitt           M2029        92/94     1:22:54     2:47:18   13:22     2:55:09
1136  Rebecca Swinton        F6069        12/17     1:27:43     2:47:22   13:22     2:55:14
1137  Susan Bredman          F5059        73/91     1:27:43     2:47:22   13:22     2:55:14
1138  Peter Baranay          M6069        21/26     1:25:58     2:49:29   13:24     2:55:39
1139  Melissa Baranay        F2029      179/190     1:25:58     2:49:29   13:24     2:55:39
1140  Katelyn Yardley        F019         16/18     1:18:59     2:49:28   13:24     2:55:44
1141  Julie Horne            F4049      165/190     1:26:14     2:48:03   13:26     2:56:08
1142  Holly Kemp             F2029      180/190     1:27:50     2:49:59   13:27     2:56:23
1143  Molly Glynn            F2029      181/190     1:28:16     2:50:30   13:28     2:56:37
1144  Ann Tigges             F3039      275/299     1:20:48     2:50:42   13:29     2:56:48
1145  Rachel Schlee          F2029      183/190     1:27:59     2:51:02   13:31     2:57:13
1146  Paige Schlee           F2029      182/190     1:27:59     2:51:02   13:31     2:57:14
1147  Jennifer MacBain-Steph F4049      166/190     1:27:56     2:49:14   13:31     2:57:15
1148  Tracy Schmidt          F5059        74/91     1:28:22     2:51:51   13:35     2:58:03
1149  Kathi Myers            F4049      167/190     1:27:30     2:50:17   13:35     2:58:08
1150  Aaron Morrow           M3039      146/152     1:28:48     2:50:28   13:36     2:58:22
1151  Katheryn Drey          F3039      284/299                 2:58:58   13:39     2:58:58
1152  Nicole Cohrs           F3039      276/299     1:26:43     2:51:07   13:39     2:58:59
1153  Kimberly Reinke        F4049      168/190     1:30:25     2:53:14   13:41     2:59:21
1154  Jennifer Burr          F3039      277/299     1:28:04     2:51:41   13:42     2:59:34
1155  Bekezela Dube          F4049      169/190     1:30:09     2:53:18   13:42     2:59:34
1156  Bethany Gates          F2029      185/190     1:29:57     2:53:50   13:43     2:59:48
1157  Nancy Marbach          F5059        75/91     1:27:59     2:52:03   13:44     2:59:57
1158  Patty Freese           F6069        13/17     1:29:24     2:51:58   13:44     2:59:57
1159  Annette Lenz           F5059        76/91     1:28:03     2:52:31   13:46     3:00:24
1160  Lisa Beal              F4049      170/190     1:27:34     2:54:39   13:48     3:00:52
1161  Abby Schreiber         F2029      186/190     1:28:17     2:55:01   13:49     3:01:07
1162  Wes Hulseberg          M019           8/8     1:24:31     2:53:22   13:50     3:01:20
1163  Zoe Hulseberg          F019         17/18     1:24:32     2:53:22   13:50     3:01:20
1164  Josh Bell              M4049        89/99     1:26:45     2:53:31   13:50     3:01:22
1165  Kelsey Gonner          F2029      184/190     1:28:22     2:53:35   13:50     3:01:26
1166  Kim Hulseberg          F3039      278/299     1:24:32     2:53:34   13:51     3:01:33
1167  Ben Hulseberg          M3039      147/152     1:24:32     2:53:35   13:51     3:01:34
1168  Dianne Southard        F3039      279/299     1:32:29     2:54:03   13:53     3:02:01
1169  Marty Bremus           M6069        22/26     1:32:29     2:54:03   13:53     3:02:01
1170  Jaclyn Richmond        F3039      282/299     1:29:13     2:56:24   13:56     3:02:45
1171  Jessica Nafziger       F4049      171/190     1:29:14     2:56:24   13:56     3:02:45
1172  Brandon Rumler         M4049        91/99     1:25:10     2:56:23   13:57     3:02:48
1173  Gary Kramer            M4049        90/99     1:25:09     2:56:22   13:57     3:02:48
1174  Wayne Johnston         M5059        63/66     1:25:06     2:56:24   13:57     3:02:48
1175  Guy Pence              M6069        23/26     1:28:45     2:54:44   13:57     3:02:50
1176  Lisa Morrow            F3039      280/299     1:28:47     2:54:59   13:57     3:02:53
1177  Nancy Hale             F6069        14/17     1:29:22     2:55:02   13:57     3:02:55
1178  Nikki Witt             F3039      281/299     1:28:14     2:55:05   13:58     3:03:07
1179  Mike Regan             M4049        92/99     1:29:24     2:59:25   14:00     3:03:38
1180  Katie Howell           F4049      172/190     1:30:01     2:56:52   14:06     3:04:45
1181  Sarah Aziz             F3039      283/299     1:29:54     2:57:21   14:09     3:05:27
1182  Juli Johnson           F4049      173/190     1:35:35     2:57:29   14:09     3:05:27
1183  Monica Wessels         F4049      174/190     1:29:42     2:59:52   14:12     3:06:04
1184  Paul Murphy            M5059        64/66     1:35:36     2:59:45   14:12     3:06:10
1185  Kinnaly Baccam         F019         18/18     1:29:12     2:59:55   14:20     3:07:52
1186  Alesia Bejarno         F5059        77/91     1:29:08     3:00:13   14:21     3:08:12
1187  Andy Anderson Iii      M5059        65/66     1:29:08     3:00:13   14:21     3:08:13
1188  Kristin Lee            F5059        78/91     1:31:19     3:00:43   14:23     3:08:37
1189  Kerby Boschee          F3039      286/299     1:34:36     3:02:37   14:24     3:08:46
1190  Allison Chargo         F3039      285/299     1:31:37     3:01:02   14:25     3:08:56
1191  Craig Montz            M3039      148/152     1:31:13     3:01:44   14:28     3:09:39
1192  Anjali Sharathkumar    F5059        79/91     1:35:40     3:02:36   14:32     3:10:34
1193  Scot Reed              M4049        93/99     1:31:45     3:02:46   14:33     3:10:45
1194  Paul Weller            M70127         5/6     1:33:03     3:02:49   14:34     3:10:56
1195  James Oberbroeckling   M70127         6/6     1:31:43     3:03:13   14:35     3:11:09
1196  Mikayla Ahrens         F2029      187/190     1:32:39     3:05:00   14:36     3:11:19
1197  Jeff Hintz             M4049        94/99     1:39:43     3:04:30   14:41     3:12:29
1198  Monica Ryan-Rausch     F5059        80/91     1:39:44     3:04:31   14:41     3:12:29
1199  Amy Lasack             F4049      175/190     1:34:43     3:05:01   14:44     3:13:03
1200  Shane Serbousek        M4049        95/99     1:34:43     3:05:02   14:44     3:13:03
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1201  Mike Oneill            M6069        24/26     1:41:35     3:05:14   14:44     3:13:11
1202  Philip Hackbardt       M6069        25/26     1:34:47     3:08:08   14:51     3:14:37
1203  Lorelei Hackbardt      F6069        15/17     1:34:47     3:08:08   14:51     3:14:37
1204  Melissa Payne          F3039      287/299     1:35:42     3:06:55   14:52     3:14:55
1205  Ben Wright             M4049        96/99     1:31:16     3:07:24   14:54     3:15:21
1206  Amanda Fields          F3039      288/299     1:31:18     3:07:42   14:55     3:15:38
1207  Kathleen Lamb          F5059        81/91     1:32:39     3:10:44   15:02     3:17:08
1208  Chad Clark             M3039      149/152     1:37:40     3:09:49   15:06     3:17:55
1209  Virginia Driscoll      F4049      176/190     1:37:41     3:09:49   15:06     3:17:56
1210  Stephanie Harris       F3039      289/299     1:37:48     3:10:09   15:07     3:18:09
1211  Breanna Estle          F2029      188/190     1:37:41     3:10:02   15:07     3:18:09
1212  Renee Aswegan          F5059        82/91     1:41:33     3:11:27   15:13     3:19:24
1213  Betsy Ochsner          F4049      177/190     1:37:54     3:11:47   15:15     3:19:50
1214  Bridget Moroney        F4049      179/190     1:39:34     3:15:09   15:21     3:21:10
1215  Nithya Duraiswamy      F3039      290/299     1:38:42     3:13:16   15:21     3:21:16
1216  Sarah Devore           F3039      291/299     1:39:46     3:13:30   15:22     3:21:33
1217  Amy Bucknell           F4049      178/190     1:39:46     3:13:31   15:23     3:21:34
1218  Seth Korver            M3039      150/152     1:39:41     3:13:51   15:24     3:21:53
1219  Diana Janzen           F6069        16/17     1:41:34     3:14:40   15:27     3:22:37
1220  Dennis Keith Yergler   M6069        26/26     1:41:01     3:14:41   15:28     3:22:44
1221  Holli Welsh            F4049      180/190     1:53:26     3:15:59   15:34     3:24:01
1222  Maren Sullivan         F4049      181/190     1:43:04     3:18:20   15:45     3:26:22
1223  Dl Dean                M4049        97/99     1:38:12     3:20:51   15:49     3:27:17
1224  Ulrich Baenziger       M3039      151/152     1:38:36     3:24:03   16:03     3:30:30
1225  Jackie Wagner          F4049      183/190     1:43:44     3:23:08   16:06     3:31:08
1226  Amy Allen              F4049      182/190     1:43:43     3:23:08   16:06     3:31:08
1227  Ashley Henderson       F3039      292/299     1:46:12     3:25:19   16:16     3:33:21
1228  Shannon Starch         F3039      293/299     1:43:24     3:25:53   16:19     3:33:54
1229  Megan Brennan          F3039      294/299     1:37:55     3:26:33   16:22     3:34:31
1230  Dawn Fitzpatrick       F5059        83/91     1:43:06     3:26:23   16:22     3:34:34
1231  Tara Haessig           F4049      184/190     1:38:10     3:28:04   16:29     3:36:08
1232  Margee Crawley         F5059        84/91     1:35:23     3:28:15   16:30     3:36:14
1233  Ward Crawley           M4049        98/99     1:35:22     3:28:15   16:30     3:36:15
1234  Janet Niebuhr          F4049      185/190     1:48:54     3:28:14   16:30     3:36:21
1235  Sarah Hamilton         F4049      186/190     1:44:32     3:28:15   16:30     3:36:23
1236  Holly Palmersheim      F3039      295/299     1:46:10     3:28:27   16:31     3:36:30
1237  Kristine Rummel        F4049      187/190     1:44:33     3:28:26   16:31     3:36:33
1238  Lisa Smith             F4049      188/190     1:37:56     3:34:52   17:00     3:42:50
1239  Roseanne Howland       F6069        17/17     1:41:52     3:36:37   17:09     3:44:47
1240  Debra Schnoor          F5059        85/91     1:51:01     3:37:15   17:12     3:45:25
1241  Jasmine Fisher         F2029      189/190     1:47:54     3:38:15   17:16     3:46:19
1242  Michele Robertson      F4049      189/190     1:44:49     3:39:27   17:21     3:47:29
1243  Marjory Thompson       F5059        86/91     1:52:09     3:43:54   17:41     3:51:50
1244  Melody Lineburg        F5059        87/91     1:53:17     3:46:16   17:52     3:54:20
1245  Trish Laetare          F5059        88/91     1:53:17     3:46:16   17:53     3:54:20
1246  Joan Black             F5059        89/91     1:54:04     3:46:30   17:54     3:54:40
1247  Amber Williams         F2029      190/190     1:48:55     3:48:56   18:05     3:57:03
1248  Kyle Gaddie            M5059        66/66     1:54:27     3:51:36   18:09     3:57:51
1249  Paula Manternach       F5059        90/91     1:57:09     3:56:15   18:39     4:04:24
1250  Jennifer McHenry       F4049      190/190     1:57:08     3:56:16   18:39     4:04:24
1251  Syed Hashmi            M4049        99/99     1:41:47     4:02:30   19:06     4:10:26
1252  Deedee Hughes          F3039      297/299     1:26:59     4:13:42   19:41     4:17:59
1253  Kim Galloway           F5059        91/91     2:05:36     4:10:05   19:41     4:17:59
1254  Laura Mapes            F3039      296/299     2:05:36     4:10:05   19:41     4:17:59
1255  Darren Kelley          M2029        93/94     2:05:00     4:10:01   19:42     4:18:12
1256  Holly Christine Brown  F3039      298/299     2:09:16     4:25:05   20:51     4:33:15
0     Joseph Simon           M3039        0/152                 2:02:40    9:21     2:02:40
0     Phillip Eichenberger   M2029         0/94       58:29                                
0     Natasha Hutchens       F2029        0/190     1:03:45                                
0     Caitlin Bussard        F2029        0/190     1:18:19                                
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